
CALCULO MENTAL 1ºA

12ptos 11pto 18ptos12ptos14 ptos 14ptos

Nº
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 27-Mar 5-Apr 10-Apr 18-Apr 24-Apr

3-May 10-May

1 ARAVENA HERRERA AGUSTIN ALONSO 11 11 13 11 14 9 14

2 ARIAS VERA BENJAMÍN RENÉ 12 11 18 4 10 1 12

3 BELLO VILLARROEL RAMIRO LEON 11 8 12 10 12 1 12

4 BRIONES SOTO MATILDA AGUSTINA 9 10 18 4 11 8 13

5 BUTIKOFER VILLAGRA AGUSTINA PAZ 12 11 10 3 14 1 14

6 BUTIKOFER VILLAGRA EMILIA BELEN 12 11 12 12 0 3

7 CANDIA TOLEDO ANTONIA IGNACIA 11 18 10 14 12

8 CARVAJAL DUARTE PAULA ISABELLA 12 10 18 6 6 12 14

9 CIFUENTES VARGAS PAULA MARLENE 12 12 14 11 13

10 DEL PINO JARA AMY ANTONIA AL 7 0 9 0 14 8 5

11 ESPINOZA ARIAS AYINKO ALONSO 12 11 18 12 14 11 11

12 ESTRADA MUÑOZ SOFIA INÉS 12 11 16 0 13

13 GAJARDO BUSTOS JAVIER AGUSTIN 12 11 17 12 14 13

14 HENRÍQUEZ REYES MONSERRAT AN 12 18 12 14 11 14

15 HERNÁNDEZ PAVEZ JOSÉ TOMÁS 12 9 16 7 13 9 14

16 HINOJOSA SOLIS MARTINA ANDREA 10 10 11 2 10 1 11

17 HUENCHULEO SEGURA BÁRBARA CRISTINA 12 10 18 10 5 2 3

18 LETELIER SANHUEZA MARTIN IGNACIO 12 11 14 7 13 10 13

19 LÓPEZ NOVOA SEBASTIAN HUM 11 10 18 11 14 12 14

20 MACHUCA MACAYA EMILIA ISIDORA 11 11 18 9 8 0

21 MALDONADO OSORIO FLORENCIA AMAIA AL 11 18 12 14 11

22 MERINO BRITO MATILDA ROSARIO 12 11 18 12 12 12 14

23 MUÑOZ AREVALO FLORENCIA PASCALE 12 11 16 8 11 14

24 NAVARRETE NAVARRETE ANTONELLA ARACELY 12 11 14 8 12 11 13

25 NOVOA MELLA VIOLETA IGNACIA 8 11 11 1 13 0 9

26 NUÑEZ MATURANA CONSUELO FER 12 10 17 13 9 14

27 PÉREZ PARRA EMILIA JESÚS 12 10 16 2 12 14

28 QUIROGA ARANEDA CRISTOBAL AGUSTÍN 12 10 16 10 11 8 12

29 RIQUELME CORREA NOELIA ANASTACIA 12 11 17 9 14 12 14

30 RIQUELME ESCARES MARTINA ANDREA 12 11 18 9 14 12 14

31 ROGEL CARRILLO BELÉN MILLARAY 12 11 18 6 14 9 12

32 SAAVEDRA PINO FRANCISCA IGNACIA 12 10 15 6 3

33 SALGADO NORAMBUENA ANTONELLA NAYA 12 11 9 3 14 11 4

34 SANDOVAL AGUILERA JOSE TOMAS 8 2 10 3 8 3 6

35 SILVA BUSTOS FLORENCIA VICTORIA 11 11 16 12 8 12 6

36 VALDERRAMA DELGADO ESTEBAN NICOLÁS 12 11 17 2 14 12 14

37 VERA NAVARRO ANTONELLA ESPE 10 8 12 2 11

38 VIGUERAS ALTAMIRANO DIEGO SEBASTIAN 11 11 14 9 12 9 13

39 ZURITA SALAZAR MAITE SOFIA 11 11 18 12 14 11 14



CALCULO MENTAL 1º B

12 EJER 11EJER 18ptos 12PTOS 14ptos 14ptos 14 PTOS

Nº
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 26-Mar 6-Apr 10-Apr 19-Apr 24-Apr

13-May 18-May

1 VALDERRAMA TORRES MARTIN IGNACIO 11 11 18 12 11 13

2 ACUÑA GUTIERREZ DIEGO ALONSO 10 13 0 14 14 11

3 ALARCON CARRASCO KATHALINA ANDREA 12 11 18 10 13 11 10

4 ALARCON ITURRIA PATRICK ALONSO 12 11 18 12 14 14 14

5 ANDRADES SALDIAS VICENTE DANIEL 12 11 14 8 14 10 10

6 BELMONTE BELLO PAULA FRANCESCA 12 18 12 14 13 14

7 CABRERA CID CATALINA FERNANDA 12 11 18 11 14 14 14

8 CASTILLO VIVEROS JOSSEFA ISIDORA 12 11 18 12 11 14 13

9 CASTRO FUENTEALBA MATILDE ROCIO 12 11 18 13 14

10 COLOMA MENDOZA JOSEFA FIORELA 12 11 7 14 13 14

11 CONSTANZO MELGAREJO AMALIA ISABELA PAS 12 11 18 1 14 1 3

12 CONTRERAS CORTES SOFÍA ANTONIA 12 11 18 11 13 11 10

13 CRISOSTO ROMERO FELIPE IGNACIO 11 10 18 11 12 8 11

14 DÍAZ CARRASCO SEBASTIAN ALONSO 12 11 18 12 14 13 14

15 ESTRADA PAREDES AYELEN FLORENTINA 11 18 9 14 14 12

16 FUENTEALBA REYES MARIA PAZ 11 11 15 14 13

17 FUENTES MARTÍNEZ ANTONELLA AGU 12 11 12 14 14 13

18 GACITUA REBOLLEDO BRUNA ANTONIA 12 9 18 12 14 14 13

19 GUERRERO DIAZ MARTIN FELIPE 12 11 18 12 14 14 14

20 IGLESIAS MORALES ISIDORA ANTONELLA 12 11 17 7 14 5 8

21 JIMENEZ NAHUELÑIR FLORENCIA IGNACIA 12 11 18 0 10 5 8

22 LETELIER SANHUEZA CONSTANZA 12 10 18 12 13 14 14

23 LÓPEZ PINO MAITE IGNACIA 11 11 18 7 14 14

24 LUENGO PASCAL MONSERRAT ANDREA 10 18 9 12 12 10

25 MANRÍQUEZ ESPINOZA BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 8 11 18 6 9 2

26 MARTÍNEZ OSORIO FELIPE ANDRÉS 12 11 18 12 11 8

27 MÉNDEZ SANZANA ALEJANDRO GASPA 11 0

28 MUÑOZ ALIAGA FLORENCIA DEL C 12 11 18 11 14 13 14

29 NOVOA SOLIS ANTONIA ANAHIS 12 11 18 9

30 PAUCHARD FIERRO FERNANDA IGNACIA 10 18 12 12 12 12

31 RIFFO ULLOA MARTÍN ANDRES 12 11 18 10

32 RIVERA INOSTROZA JULIETA ANTONIA 12 11 18 9 14 14

33 RODRÍGUEZ ARRIAGADA VICENTE IGNACIO 11 17 12 14 14 13

34 ROZAS FIGUEROA MARTINA ELIZABETH 12 11 16 10 13 14 14

35 SEPULVEDA GUZMAN LEONOR IGNACIA 11 11 14 10 12 14 14

36 VEGA FERNÁNDEZ MAITE IGNACIA 12 11 15 12 13

37 VERA SOTO MATILDA ISABEL 12 11 14 9 12

38 BARRA ULLOA FERNANDO 11 18 11 14 13



VIGUERAS VALENZUELA TOMAS 14



14 ptos 12 ptos 11ptos

17-May 24-May 31-May 8-Jun 14/

14 12 10 9

11 12 6 5 11

7 10 8 4 6

12 12 8 9 10

13 11 5 11 10

2 9 1 7 10

13 12 12 12

12 10 5 6 11

14 11 11 11

4 11 8 7 9

13 11 11 12 10

14 12 10 12 11

14 12 9 12 11

14 6 12 12 10

9 9 10 11 11

6 7 8 4

12 12 6 12 11

14 12 7 9 10

2 6 6 0

11 11 6 11

12 10

14 12 10

10 6 12 7

10 7

14 7 10 11

13 11 10 6 9

14 11 12 9 7

14 12 12 11

14 12 12 12 11

11 12 8 6

11 11 7
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4 11 12 8 11

9 12 3 11 9

14 11 11 11 11

3 10 8 8

12 12 9 12 9

14 11 10 11 11



12 ptos 11ptos 11ptos

30-May 7-Jun 11-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun

12 8 10 11 10

10 9 6 9 4

12 12 12 11 10

11 8 6 2 10

12 12 11 11

12 6 11 10 10

12 10 12 11 11

11 7 11 11 11

12 12 12 11 11

12 10

12 12 11 11 10

12 10 12 11 11

12 12 11 11 11

12 12 11

12 4

12 10 12 11 11

11 11 12 10

12 12 11 11

11 10 12 10 10

9 8 10 8 10

12 12 12 11 10

11 12 11 11

11 11 10 11

11 3 4 0 1

12 1 8

6 2 4 8 11

12 12 12 11 10

0 11

12 12 12 11 11

12 11

12 12 10

11 10 11

10 10 12 10 11

12 10 12

12 11 11



12 12 12 11 11



SEGUNDO     SEMESTRE     2018

PRIMER AÑO   A

14ptos 9PTOS 18ptos 12ptos 12ptos 14ptos 16ptos

Nº

Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres

8-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug 23-Aug 29-Aug 7-Aug 27-Sep

1 ARAVENA HERRERA AGUSTIN ALONSO 14 9 18 12 12 14 16

2 ARIAS VERA BENJAMÍN RENÉ 7 7 17 12 12 14 15.5

3 BELLO VILLARROEL RAMIRO LEON 12 2 9 11 11 14 15

4 BRIONES SOTO MATILDA AGUSTINA 13 8 17 12 12 14 14.5

5 BUTIKOFER VILLAGRA AGUSTINA PAZ 7 9 18 11 14 14.5

6 BUTIKOFER VILLAGRA EMILIA BELEN 7 8 11 5 9 14 15

7 CANDIA TOLEDO ANTONIA IGNACIA 14 8 18 11 14 16

8 CARVAJAL DUARTE PAULA ISABELLA 11 7 18 12 14 16

9 CIFUENTES VARGAS PAULA MARLENE 11 9 18 12 14 16

10 DEL PINO JARA AMY ANTONIA AL 13 9 18 12 12 16

11 ESPINOZA ARIAS AYINKO ALONSO 13 9 17 12 14 15.5

12 ESTRADA MUÑOZ SOFIA INÉS 12 5 18 12 13 10

13 GAJARDO BUSTOS JAVIER AGUSTIN 11 9 17 12 12 14

14 HENRÍQUEZ REYES MONSERRAT AN 11 18 12 12 14 16

15 HERNÁNDEZ PAVEZ JOSÉ TOMÁS 10 9 17 12 12 14 16

16 HINOJOSA SOLIS MARTINA ANDREA 8 17 11 14 15

17 HUENCHULEO SEGURA BÁRBARA CRISTINA 12 8 17 12 12 14 15.5

18 LETELIER SANHUEZA MARTIN IGNACIO 13 9 15 12 12 14 16

19 LÓPEZ NOVOA SEBASTIAN HUM 13 9 10 12 12 14 16

20 MACHUCA MACAYA EMILIA ISIDORA 14 6 10 8 9 14 15

21 MALDONADO OSORIO FLORENCIA AMAIA AL 14 9 18 14

22 MERINO BRITO MATILDA ROSARIO 14 9 17 6 12 13 16

23 MUÑOZ AREVALO FLORENCIA PASCALE 7 9 18 12 12 14 16

24 NAVARRETE NAVARRETE ANTONELLA ARACELY 8 9 18 12 11 15

25 NOVOA MELLA VIOLETA IGNACIA 11 8 14 12 12 14 16

26 NUÑEZ MATURANA CONSUELO FER 14 9 18 10 12 14 16

27 PÉREZ PARRA EMILIA JESÚS 9 9 11 10 14 16

28 QUIROGA ARANEDA CRISTOBAL AGUSTÍN 12 8 18 10 12 14 16

29 RIQUELME CORREA NOELIA ANASTACIA 13 9 12 16

30 RIQUELME ESCARES MARTINA ANDREA 14 8 18 11 12 14 16

31 ROGEL CARRILLO BELÉN MILLARAY 6 9 18 12 12 14 16

32 SAAVEDRA PINO FRANCISCA IGNACIA 9 18 12 12 13 16

33 SALGADO NORAMBUENA ANTONELLA NAYA 7 9 12 11 14 16

34 SANDOVAL AGUILERA JOSE TOMAS 7 9 16 12 12 12 15

35 SILVA BUSTOS FLORENCIA VICTORIA 13 8 18 11 12 16

36 VALDERRAMA DELGADO ESTEBAN NICOLÁS 13 8 18 12 12 14 8.5

37 VERA NAVARRO ANTONELLA ESPE 9 17 11 12 13

38 VIGUERAS ALTAMIRANO DIEGO SEBASTIAN 14 8 11 12 14 16



39 ZURITA SALAZAR MAITE SOFIA 14 9 18 12 12 14 16

1BB

14 ptos 9ptos 18ptos 12ptos 12 ptos 14ptos 16ptos

Nº
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres

8-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug 31-Aug 5-Sep 28-Sep

1 VALDERRAMA TORRES MARTIN IGNACIO 13 9 18 11 12 14 16

2 ACUÑA GUTIERREZ DIEGO ALONSO 6 8 18 6 12 14 16

3 ALARCON CARRASCO KATHALINA ANDREA 11 8 18 10 12 13 16

4 ALARCON ITURRIA PATRICK ALONSO 13 8 18 12 12 14 16

5 ANDRADES SALDIAS VICENTE DANIEL 7 8 18 4 12 14 16

6 BELMONTE BELLO PAULA FRANCESCA 14 8 18 12 12 14 16

7 CABRERA CID CATALINA FERNANDA 13 8 18 11 10 14 16

8 CASTILLO VIVEROS JOSSEFA ISIDORA 10 9 10 12 12 14 16

9 CASTRO FUENTEALBA MATILDE ROCIO 9 18 11 14 16

10 COLOMA MENDOZA JOSEFA FIORELA 12 9 18 12 12 14 15.5

11 CONSTANZO MELGAREJO AMALIA ISABELA PAS 11 8 18 10 12 14 15

12 CONTRERAS CORTES SOFÍA ANTONIA 14 8 18 12 12 14 16

13 CRISOSTO ROMERO FELIPE IGNACIO 8 8 14 5 12 14 16

14 DÍAZ CARRASCO SEBASTIAN ALONSO 13 8 18 12 12 14 16

15 ESTRADA PAREDES AYELEN FLORENTINA 12 9 18 12 12 14 15

16 FUENTEALBA REYES MARIA PAZ 6 8 11 12 10 14 15

17 FUENTES MARTÍNEZ ANTONELLA AGU 14 9 18 12 12 14 16

18 GACITUA REBOLLEDO BRUNA ANTONIA 13 9 18 12 12 14 16

19 GUERRERO DIAZ MARTIN FELIPE 13 9 18 12 11 14 16

20 IGLESIAS MORALES ISIDORA ANTONELLA 9 4 15 12 14 16

21 JIMENEZ NAHUELÑIR FLORENCIA IGNACIA 4 9 18 12 10 14 14

22 LETELIER SANHUEZA CONSTANZA 13 9 18 12 12 13 16

23 LÓPEZ PINO MAITE IGNACIA 13 9 18 12 12 14 16

24 LUENGO PASCAL MONSERRAT ANDREA 7 9 18 12 12 14 16

25 MANRÍQUEZ ESPINOZA BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 5 4 11 8 5 4 15

26 MARTÍNEZ OSORIO FELIPE ANDRÉS 8 6 15 12 11 14 15.5

27 MÉNDEZ SANZANA ALEJANDRO GASPA 7 9 18 6 11 9 3.5

28 MUÑOZ ALIAGA FLORENCIA DEL C 13 9 17 12 12 14 15

29 NOVOA SOLIS ANTONIA ANAHIS 13 8 17 12 12 16

30 PAUCHARD FIERRO FERNANDA IGNACIA 14 6 18 12 12 14 16

31 RIFFO ULLOA MARTÍN ANDRES 10 9 18 12 12 14 16

32 RIVERA INOSTROZA JULIETA ANTONIA 13 8 18 12 12 14 16

33 RODRÍGUEZ ARRIAGADA VICENTE IGNACIO 14 9 18 12 12 14 16

34 ROZAS FIGUEROA MARTINA ELIZABETH 11 8 17 12 12 14 16



35 SEPULVEDA GUZMAN LEONOR IGNACIA 13 7 16 12 12 14 16

36 VEGA FERNÁNDEZ MAITE IGNACIA 8 9 17 12 11 14 16

37 VERA SOTO MATILDA ISABEL 12 R E T I R A
38 BARRA Ulloa FERNANDO 12 8 18 5 12 14 16

VIGUERAS VALENZUELA TOMAS 14 9 18 11 12 14 15.5



20ptos 11ptos 16ptos

12-Oct 25-Oct 14-Nov

2 7

11 15

7 9

9 9 13

13 9

9 7 15

14 11 15

17 11 16

20 7 15

4 11 16

20 11

18 10

19 11

9 11 15

11 10 15

17 10

6 11 13

13 11 16

17 8 16

5 9

10 13

7 11 16

20 9 16

8 8 14

12 11 14

9 10

5 8 14

17 9 16

17 11 15

17 11

4 8 16

3 9

11 14

5 11 10

11 11

8 10 15

5 10 14

13 11 16



20 11 16

    v  

20ptos 11ptos 16PTOS 12 ptos

5-Oct 25-Oct 12-Nov 20-Nov

9 10 5 12

15 7

7 9

16 11 16 12

15 11 14 12

18 10 16 12

20 10 15 12

14 11 16 9

20 11 12

9 12 12

5 12 12

15 10 16 12

2 11 16 12

19 11 16 12

14 11 16 12

14

8 11 16 12

20 11 16

20 11 16

11 14 12

8 10 3 11

20 11 10 12

19 10 15

17 15 11

9 9 14 6

3 6 6

19 8 16 12

15 11 16 12

5 16 10

18 10 16 11

18 9 11 5

19 16 12

5 16 12



17 9 16 5

9 11 15 10

D A
10

17 11 11 12



CALCULO MENTAL 2° A

ABRIL

0
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres 2-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 19-Apr

24-Apr 27-Apr

1 SANHUEZA BRANDAU ISABELLA DE MARIA 2 8 2 3 10 2

2 AGUAYO SILVA FLORENCIA BELÉN 5 5 8 2 11

3 ARAYA GONZALEZ MONSERRAT ALEJANDRA 11 12 9 8 11 12 12

4 BAHAMONDE HERRERA DIEGO AGUSTIN 6 8 4 5 11 12 9

5 BENÍTEZ COLOMA ANTONIA VALENTINA 11 12 7 10 12 12 12

6 CEVERINO GAJARDO FLORENCIA IGNACIA 5 2 1 5 8 5

7 ESPINOZA ARIAS VICENTE ANTONIO 12 12 10 11 12 2 12

8 ESTRADA MUÑOZ RODOLFO EDUARDO 9 7 0 9 11

9 ,m LAGOS FLORENCIA ANTONELLA 9 2 3 7 9

10 GONZÁLEZ HIDALGO ESPERANZA CATALINA 3 7 10 11

11 GONZÁLEZ MORALES FERNANDO ALONSO 9 6 2 6 11 6

12 GONZÁLEZ PALAVECINO VANESSA ANTONELLA 11 12 11 10 12 12 12

13 GUTIÉRREZ VÁSQUEZ ISIDORA ANTONELLA 12 12 9 10 12 12 11

14 HENRÍQUEZ DE LA HOZ ANA PAULINA MONSER 11 12 2 3 10 10 11

15 INOSTROZA HENRÍQUEZ VALENTINA TRINI 11 11 1 4 8 11 12

16 MELLA CIFUENTES CONSTANZA ANAÍS 11 10 10 9 11 12 7

17 MENESES FRANCOIS ROCIO ANNABELLA 12 9 11 12 2 11

18 MOLINA TORRES MIA BELÉN 12 7 4 12 10 12

19 MONTERO LANDAUR AGUSTÍN AMARO 11 12 12 11 11 12

20 MORALES BELTRÁN ISIDORA FERNANDA 6 9 1 9 2 8

21 NOVOA ROMERO PAULA ALEJANDRA 5 1 1 1 10 8 9

22 NÚÑEZ CELEDÓN NICOLÁS ARTURO 7 8 4 5 10 5 10

23 OYARCE SEPÚLVEDA CATALINA ANDREA 9 3 1 2 11 2 12

24 PARRA DELGADO AMANDA SOFÍA 7 5 4 1 12 11 12

25 PASTENE LEON THOMAS AARON 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 QUIROGA NAVARRO MATÍAS ALONSO 10 12 3 5 12 4 12

27 RAMÍREZ SALAZAR ESTEBAN VICENTE 11 12 4 8 10

28 ROCHA TORRES VICENTE IGNACIO 12 8 1 1 3 5 10

29 RODRIGUEZ FLORES PIA ISIDORA MAURE 11 9 11 12 11 12

30 ROMÁN MULCHI BENJAMIN IGNAC 12 9 8 4 12 10 10

31 RUIZ ALVAREZ DIEGO EMMANUEL 12 12 11 10 12 8 9

32 SANCHEZ SALINAS NOELIA MILLARAY 11 12 7 12 11 10 10

33 SANHUEZA ACUÑA ANTONIA ALEJAND 11 4 2 0 6 6 10

34 SEPÚLVEDA CERDA DARÍO ANTONIO 6 6 9 8

35 SERRANO RIQUELME VERÓNICA MONSER 12 12 12 8 12 12 10

36 SHEERS ABURTO EMILIA ANABEL 11 2 0 11 10 12



37 SOLÍS ESPINOZA MATÍAS ANDRÉS 10 2 2 12 10

38 SUAZO CATRILELBÚN MATÍAS WLADIM 9 11 8 10 12 11 12

CALCULO MENTAL  2° B

MARZO                   ABRIL

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres 26-Mar 5-May 9-Apr 16-Apr

19-Apr 26-Apr

1 ALLENDE MUÑOZ DANIEL ALONSO 11 12 11 12 12 12

2 ARAYA REYES JOSEFA ANTONIA 2 0 1 2 7 3

3 BUSTOS SALAS IRINA ISIDORA 12 12 10 12 12 11

4 CASTILLO QUINCHAHUALA ANNAIS ISIDORA 4 5 1 6 9 8

5 CONTRERAS MEDINA CRISTIAN ISMAEL 12 12 12

6 DE LA HOZ VERGARA AGUSTÍN NICOLÁS AN 11 12 2 8 12 12 12

7 DE LA HOZ VERGARA TRINIDAD JAVIERA A 9 12 2 2 10 6 9

8 DURÁN DÍAZ ROBERTO IGNACIO 11 12 10 11 12 12 12

9 ERIZ ARANCIBIA NICOLAS ENRIQUE 11 12 11 12 12 12 12

10 FIGUEROA MIRANDA JOSEFA ALINA 3 3 4

11 GATICA BUSTOS VICENTE IGNACIO 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

12 GODOY SUÁREZ AMANDA ISIDORA 10 12 3 3 12 10 12

13 GONZÁLEZ ESCOBAR ANTONIA ISABEL 9 12 3 4 12 12 11

14 GONZÁLEZ RUIZ FELIPE SEBASTIÁN 11 7 12 12 12 12 12

15 GUTIÉRREZ MELLA AMANDA VALENTINA 11 0 11 12 12

16 GUZMÁN SALCEDO VICENTE ANTONIO 9 7 9 11 12 12 12

17 HERMOSILLA SÁNCHEZ FLORENCIA ANDREA 8 9 7 5 12 7 7

18 LUENGO PASCAL MARTIN ALONSO 10 11 9 11 11 10

19 MATUS MACHUCA BEATRIZ CARLYN 3 9 2 0 4 12

20 MELLA ALFARO ANTONIA BELÉN 10 12 4 3 12 12 12

21 MIRANDA BARRIENTOS BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 12 12 7 8 12 12 12



22 MORENO ARAVENA CONSTANZA SOLEDAD 0 3 8 6

23 MUÑOZ DÍAZ FRANCISCA ANDREA 8 6 3 0 8

24 PARRA PEDREROS CONSTANZA ANDREA 12 8 7 12 12 12 12

25 PÉREZ MORALES FLORENCIA ANTONIA 3 1 5 4 2

26 POZO CUEVAS VICENTE IGNACIO 10 11 6 11 12 11

27 PUENTES SANHUEZA TAMARA BELÉN 5 11 2 12 11 12

28 RAMIREZ IRRIBARRA MAITE ANTONELLA 11 8 7 12 12

29 RIQUELME SAAVEDRA AGUSTINA BELÉN 3 3 1 10 12 11

30 SANHUEZA CAVAGNERO SEBASTIAN MAURICIO 11 12 6 10 12 12 11

31 SILVA CARTES JAVIERA IGNACIA 7 12 5 6 12 12

32 SOTO HERRERA CATALINA FERNANDA 10 11 1 6 12 12 12

33 SOTO OBREQUE ANTONIA PAZ 8 3 5 12

34 URRUTIA NAVARRETE NICOLE MILLARAY 7 9 3 5 11 12

35 VALLEJOS NEIRA SEBASTIÁN ALONSO 11 11 6 10 12 11 11

36 VEJAR CÁRCAMO CONSUELO ANTONIA 4 1 1 11 10

37 VENEGAS PEREIRA PIA FRANCISCA 8 0 2 10 12



4-May 8-May 16-May 18-May 29-May 31-May 6-Jun 14-Jun 22-Jun

2 3 3 4 7 1 1

11 11 11 10 11 12 12 11 11

9 11 5 11 12 11 12 10

9 8 7 10 7 8 10 9

11 12 10 11 11 9 7 8 8

5 6 12 5 0 0 10 9

11 11 12 9 12 12 12 12 11

12 10 12 11

2 6 8 1 3 12 2

12 11 8 5 7 2

5 7 0 9 12

10 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 11

12 12 10 11 0 10 10 12 11

8 11 11 10 9 9 12 10

11 11 10 10 4 9 11 12 5

12 12 10 12 12 12 9 12 10

11 12 12 12 11 12 12 10

12 12 9 11 0 12 7 8 8

11 12 12 11 12 9 9

6 10 6 7 9 6 5 9 1

7 8 8 5 7 9 11 5

6 11 11 7 9 7 8 4

11 10 5 5 8 6 12 6

9 11 12 1 12 6 11 4

0 0 0 0 2 1 1

11 12 11 12 7

12 10 10 11 11 10 11 12 12

3 3 7

10 11 12 12 12 11

10 7 10 11 11 10 11 10

12 11 12 11 9 12 12 12 10

12 10 12 8 5 8 11

12 3 11 10 8 12 1 11 0

9 12 9

12 12 12 12 11 12 12 12 12

10 11 11 9 10 12 2 3 11



12 12 9 5 12 11 11 9

12 11 11 9 12 10 12 10 9

MAYO

3-May 7-May 10-May 14-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 4-Jun 14- 21-

12 11 12 12 11 12 11

2 3 1 0 0 1 0

12 11 11 11 11 12 12

1 10 3 9 4 8 6 4 3

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

12 12 12 10 10 12 11 12 12 12

6 11 8 7 11 10 10 8

10 12 12 12 11 11 12 10 11 11

12 11 12 12 12 12 11 12 12

8 10 4 7 8 1 3 2

12 12 12 12 11 12 12 12

9 12 10 11 12 11 12 6 9

12 11 8 6 12 11 10

12 12 12 12 12 12 12

11 12 9 11 11 12 12 12 12 12

11 11 11 11 12 11 11 12

11 5 1 9 12 6 11 6

12 12 12 12 12 12 12

9 9 6 12 0 9 2 8 9

12 12 12 12 12 11 11

12 11 12 12 12 11 12 12 12



11 9 12 10 11

0 7 4 9 0 3 0 0 0

12 12 12 11 11 11 12 12 12

8 6 5 3 6 0 1 1

9 12 11 11 12 11

11 9 5 12 12 3 7

12 12 7 12 11 12 11 10 12

9 9 6 6 12 2 10 5 4 3

12 11 11 11 12 11 12 12

11 9 11 9 11 9 12 11

12 11 12 9 11 11 12 12 11

11 12 12 10 11

11 5 12 12 11 1 12 12

12 12 12 12 12 10 12 12 12 11

6 11 4 9 9 4 10 0 3

8 11 11 11 9 11









segundo basico A

12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12PTOS 12ptos

0
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres

7-Aug 10-Aug 18-Aug 22_/8 29-Aug 5-Sep 2-Oct

1 SANHUEZA BRANDAU ISABELLA DE MARIA 12 1 1 3 12 8

2 AGUAYO SILVA FLORENCIA BELÉN 12 11 12

3 ARAYA GONZALEZ MONSERRAT ALEJANDRA 12 2 8 11 12

4 BAHAMONDE HERRERA DIEGO AGUSTIN 2 7 0 12 0

5 BENÍTEZ COLOMA ANTONIA VALENTINA 12 12 12 12 11 12 12

6 CEVERINO GAJARDO FLORENCIA IGNACIA 3 3 4 4 10 11

7 ESPINOZA ARIAS VICENTE ANTONIO 11 7 9 11 10 0

8 ESTRADA MUÑOZ RODOLFO EDUARDO 12 11 9 11 9 10

9 FIGUEROA LAGOS FLORENCIA ANTONELLA 10 1 6 6 7 11

10 GONZÁLEZ HIDALGO ESPERANZA CATALINA 11 2 1 3 10 10 12

11 GONZÁLEZ MORALES FERNANDO ALONSO 8 2 4 6 11 12 11

12 GONZÁLEZ PALAVECINO VANESSA ANTONELLA 12 12 12 12 12 11

13 GUTIÉRREZ VÁSQUEZ ISIDORA ANTONELLA 12 11 12 12 12 9 12

14 HENRÍQUEZ DE LA HOZ ANA PAULINA MONSER 11 0 7 10 11 1 12

15 INOSTROZA HENRÍQUEZ VALENTINA TRINI 10 11 5 8 6 12 12

16 MELLA CIFUENTES CONSTANZA ANAÍS 12 4 8 11 11 11 12

17 MENESES FRANCOIS ROCIO ANNABELLA 9 9 8 12 10 9 12

18 MOLINA TORRES MIA BELÉN 5 8 9 11 9 12 12

19 MONTERO LANDAUR AGUSTÍN AMARO 11 11 12 12 11 12 12

20 MORALES BELTRÁN ISIDORA FERNANDA 1 10 3 12 5 5 12

21 NOVOA ROMERO PAULA ALEJANDRA 11 10 1 7 10 10

22 NÚÑEZ CELEDÓN NICOLÁS ARTURO 5 7 8 8 9 12 11

23 OYARCE SEPÚLVEDA CATALINA ANDREA 4 10 4 12 11

24 PARRA DELGADO AMANDA SOFÍA 11 11 5 11 11

25 PASTENE LEON THOMAS AARON 11 4 0 4

26 QUIROGA NAVARRO MATÍAS ALONSO 9 9 9 9 12

27 RAMÍREZ SALAZAR ESTEBAN VICENTE 12 6 10 7 10 12

28 ROCHA TORRES VICENTE IGNACIO 12 12

29 RODRIGUEZ FLORES PIA ISIDORA MAURE 11 12 9 10

30 ROMÁN MULCHI BENJAMIN IGNAC 12 11 11 3 11 11

31 RUIZ ALVAREZ DIEGO EMMANUEL 12 11 10 9 10 12

32 SANCHEZ SALINAS NOELIA MILLARAY 11 11 12 12 10

33 SANHUEZA ACUÑA ANTONIA ALEJAND 12 11 3 5 12 12 11

34 SEPÚLVEDA CERDA DARÍO ANTONIO 5 5 8 11 12

35 SERRANO RIQUELME VERÓNICA MONSER 11 12 11 11 11 12

36 SHEERS ABURTO EMILIA ANABEL 9 1 2 5 7 10 0

37 SOLÍS ESPINOZA MATÍAS ANDRÉS 12 12 11 9 11 12 12

38 SUAZO CATRILELBÚN MATÍAS WLADIM 10 11 11 8 12 10



SEGUNDO BASICO  B

12 ptos 12 ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12ptos

N°
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres

6-Aug 9-Aug 17-Aug 20-Aug 30-Aug 3-Sep 12-Sep

1 ALLENDE MUÑOZ DANIEL ALONSO 12 11 9 12 12

2 ARAYA REYES JOSEFA ANTONIA 0 1 0 1 0

3 BUSTOS SALAS IRINA ISIDORA 11 12 12 12 3 12 12

4 CASTILLO QUINCHAHUALA ANNAIS ISIDORA 8 8 6 1 3 9 0

5 CONTRERAS MEDINA CRISTIAN ISMAEL 12 12 12 11 12 11 11

6 DE LA HOZ VERGARA AGUSTÍN NICOLÁS AN 11 12 12 4 11 12

7 DE LA HOZ VERGARA TRINIDAD JAVIERA A 11 0 1 9 10 0 11

8 DURÁN DÍAZ ROBERTO IGNACIO 12 11 10 11 12

9 ERIZ ARANCIBIA NICOLAS ENRIQUE 11 12 12 12

10 FIGUEROA MIRANDA JOSEFA ALINA 0 2 0 0 0 7 0

11 GATICA BUSTOS VICENTE IGNACIO 12 12 12 11 11 12 11

12 GODOY SUÁREZ AMANDA ISIDORA 12 5 0 11 11 11

13 GONZÁLEZ ESCOBAR ANTONIA ISABEL 12 11 12 10 12

14 GONZÁLEZ RUIZ FELIPE SEBASTIÁN 12 12 12 12 11 12 12

15 GUTIÉRREZ MELLA AMANDA VALENTINA 12 12 12 12 10 12 12

16 GUZMÁN SALCEDO VICENTE ANTONIO 11 12 10 10 11

17 HERMOSILLA SÁNCHEZ FLORENCIA ANDREA 12 12 10 10 11 11 0

18 LUENGO PASCAL MARTIN ALONSO 12 12 9 11 12

19 MATUS MACHUCA BEATRIZ CARLYN 12 0 12 7 8

20 MELLA ALFARO ANTONIA BELÉN 11 9 11 8 0 12

21 MIRANDA BARRIENTOS BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 12 12 12 11 12 12 12

22 MORENO ARAVENA CONSTANZA SOLEDAD 12 8 10 9 0 12

23 MUÑOZ DÍAZ FRANCISCA ANDREA 4 0 3 0 0 1 2

24 PARRA PEDREROS CONSTANZA ANDREA 12 11 12 12 12 11 12

25 PÉREZ MORALES FLORENCIA ANTONIA 0 1 2 2 1 0

26 POZO CUEVAS VICENTE IGNACIO 10 8 11 10 11 12

27 PUENTES SANHUEZA TAMARA BELÉN 12 9 9 11

28 RAMIREZ IRRIBARRA MAITE ANTONELLA 12 11 12 12

29 RIQUELME SAAVEDRA AGUSTINA BELÉN 3 2 0 1 4 0

30 SANHUEZA CAVAGNERO SEBASTIAN MAURICIO 12 11 12 11 11 0 12

31 SILVA CARTES JAVIERA IGNACIA 12 8 11 11 12 12

32 SOTO HERRERA CATALINA FERNANDA 12 12 11 11 12 0 12

33 SOTO OBREQUE ANTONIA PAZ 12 12 10 9

34 URRUTIA NAVARRETE NICOLE MILLARAY 7 7 10 11 9

35 VALLEJOS NEIRA SEBASTIÁN ALONSO 12 11 12 12 7 9 12



36 VEJAR CÁRCAMO CONSUELO ANTONIA 12 1 1 7 4 0

37 VENEGAS PEREIRA PIA FRANCISCA 3 10 11 9 2 12



12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12PTOS 21PTO

10-Oct 17-Oct 19-Oct 31-Oct 6-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov

6 10 6 11 8 3 14

12 12 10 12 10 5 17

6 12 4 11 9 12 18

11 12 8 10 11 8 12

6 12 12  9 11 21

9 8 9 9

11 12 11 12 11 20

11 10 12 8 10 9

2 11 12 11 12 20

11 9 9 5 7 14

8 10 6 8 2

11 12 12 12 12 21

12 11 2 12 12 14

9 11 12 9 11 18

12 11 10 10 9 11 21

12 11 12 12 11 12 20

12 11 12 12 12 11 17

12 11 12 18

12 12 6 12 11 12 17

0 11 7 12 1 12 12

12 3 9 10 12 18

9 2 12 11 9 8 18

9 12 8 11 19

8 11 11 9 8 18

6 4 6 7 11 11 14

10 11 10 8

12 12 12 11 10 17

11 11 9 10 12

12 11 12 12 12 12 19

9 11 12 9 5 9

9 12 10 10 11 12 20

6 11 9 12 11 11 18

6 7 10 12 10 20

12 11 12 11 9 12 12

11 12 12 11 10 12 21

12 11 10 11 11 17

12 12 11 5 21

12 12 10 12 8 16



12ptos 12ptos 12ptos 12PTOS 12 ptos 12ptos 21pto

28-Sep 4-Oct 11-Oct 18-Oct 22-Oct 12-Nov 20-Nov

12 6 12 12

0 0 0 1

12 11 12 12 12 11 21

3 0 0 3 11 10

12 12 12 12 12 21

12 10 12 12 12 12 13

11 12 12 12 10 6 18

12 7 12 11 12 12 15

12 11 12 11 12 12 21

1 0 0 12 2 0

12 12 12 12 12 12 21

11 6 12 10 11 18

12 12 11 12 17

12 7 11 12 12 21

12 11 12 12 12 12 18

12 10 9 10 12 14

0 1 12 12 12 18

12 12 12 6 9 6 18

11 6 3 12 12 11 7

11 12 11 7 12 12 19

11 12 9 12 12 10 20

12 0 0 10 12 0 18

10 3 8 9 12 11

11 10 12 12 12 12 21

0 0 0 6 2 0 0

6 12 12 10 9 20

11 6 12 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 18

0 0 9 11 1

12 11 12 10 6 15

12 6 0 12 12 12 18

12 5 12 11 12 11 21

12 12 11

11 11 12 11 0 17

11 12 12 12 12 12 17



3 4 11 9 12 0

12 11 12 10 4



CALCULO MENTAL 3A3A

21 PTO 21 PTO 21PTO

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres 26-Mar 2-Apr 5-Apr 10-Apr
17-Apr 19-Apr

1 AGÜERO SEPÚLVEDA ERIC MARTÍN ELÍAS 16 9 13 14 21 21

2 ARANEDA CARRASCO LUCAS VICENTE 18 20 21 21 21 21

3 ARANEDA RETAMAL ANTONIA PAZ 1 6 1 4 14 13

4 ARRAU CIFUENTES CATALINA ALEJANDRA 14 14 7 15 19 20

5 BARRA ALVAREZ BRUNO ALEJANDRO 19 20 19 20 20 21

6 BELMAR VALDÉS EMILIA SOFÍA 21 21 19 15 21 21

7 CARRASCO PARRA AILYNNE ESTEFANÍA 9 9 6 5 7

8 CORONA TORRES PALOMA ANTONELLA 4 0 0 17 11

9 DONOSO SÁEZ LUCIANO AGUSTÍN 6 16 6 10 19 21

10 FUENTEALBA POBLETE CLAUDIO THOMAS 9 5 0 2 1 8

11 GOLDEMBERG PÉREZ VALENTINA PAZ 16 19 11 18 21 19

12 HENRÍQUEZ SAN MARTÍN AGUSTÍN ANDRÉS 15 11 12 21 21

13 HERNÁNDEZ PAVEZ AGUSTINA ISIDORA 6 3 3 21 15

14 JELDRES VERDUGO DENISSE VALENTINA 19 21 20 20 21 21

15 LEMUS BARRA NICOLÁS LEONARDO 16 15 18 16 20

16 MELLA ULLOA DAMIÁN ALEXANDER 2 1 7 8 2

17 MONTOYA ESCOBAR AMANDA ELISA 9 7 7 9 14 21

18 MORALES IBÁÑEZ EXEQUIEL IGNACIO 20 21 17 21 17

19 MUÑOZ SALAMANCA ALONSO SEBASTIÁN 12 12 15 15 21 21

20 NAVARRETE LEYTON TRINIDAD PAULINA 10 11 5 14 19 20

21 OLIVARES ARRIAGADA AGUSTINA IGNACIA 4 2 1 2 20 20

22 OPAZO VERA MARTINA PASCALE 13 13 15 15 21 21

23 ORMEÑO HENRÍQUEZ MATÍAS ANTONIO 0 0 0 1 12 20

24 PALMA PRADENAS GUILLERMO ALFONSO 6 5 9 7 15 19

25 PARADA MUÑOZ BENJAMÍN ALEXIS 7 18 10 4 13 16

26 PARRA MARTINEZ MAYTE DENNIS AMARAL 17 19 12 13 15 13

27 PARRA PEDREROS EMILIO ANTONIO 18 17 18 14 19 21

28 PEDREROS ROJAS CATALINA ANTONIA 13 7 1 6 21 16

29 PÉREZ CID JAVIER IGNACIO 8 7 5 3 12 16

30 QUIROGA ARANEDA COLOMBA ISIDORA L 9 9 5 9 20 20

31 REYES CARO VICENTE MARTÍN 14 13 13 14 19

32 ROGEL CARRILLO XIOMARA ADELAIDA 11 9 12 13 21 21

33 SALGADO RIVERA MATÍAS BENJAMÍN 17 17 11 6 19 21

34 SOLAR LATORRE RAFAELLA FERNANDA 13 9 10 15 20 21

35 TOLEDO MUÑOZ TOMAS AGUSTIN 17 18 20 20 21 19

36 VALDERRAMA DELGADO EMILIA DAYANA 2 1 2 13 21

37 VILLAMÁN CASTRO LAURA EMILIANA 13 12 13 12 19 13

38 VILLARROEL CERDA FLORENCIA AMPARO 7 9 5 3 13

39 ZAPATA MORALES SERGIO ROLANDO 12 6 2 2 19 20

19 21 26 18 5 3



CALCULO MENTAL 3°B

21 PTO

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres 26-Mar 2-Apr 5-Apr 10-Apr
16-Apr 26-Apr

1 ACUÑA CONTRERAS YANINNE ALESHKA 2 2 0 1 20

2 ÁLVAREZ CONTRERAS CONSTANZA JAVIERA 8 17 6 11 21 18

3 BARRA ALVAREZ MATEO SEBASTIAN 8 11 1 13 21 14

4 BASTÍAS LEYTON MATÍAS ANDRÉS 9 9 3 2 14 21

5 CONTRERAS JAÑA MATÍAS IGNACIO 18 21 21 21 21 21

6 CORREA MONTECINOS ELIZABETH AYELÉN 18 21 16 19 21 17

7 DELGADO SÁEZ CRISTIAN EDUARDO 5 2 7 10 17 17

8 ESPINOZA FERNÁNDEZ HELEN ANTONELLA 14 14 6 2 21 19

9 GARRIDO FUENTEALBA NICOLÁS ALFONSO 11 10 12 12 20 21

10 GAVILÁN NILO NIKOLAS OSCAR 5 15 13 15 20 21

11 HENRÍQUEZ CÁCERES AGUSTÍN ANDRÉS 3 6 1 3 6 13

12 HENRÍQUEZ FRANCO CATALINA ANAÍZ 21 18 20 20 21 21

13 HERRERA LUENGO DIEGO IGNACIO 21 19 20 17 20 21

14 JUL EWERTZ CRISTÓBAL GABRIEL 17 19 17 15 20 21

15 MEDINA NEIRA ISABELA CONSTANZA 10 11 12 14 21 21

16 MOLINA ARIAS DIEGO ARTURO 11 3 20

17 MOLINA URETA ISABELLA ANTONIA 13 10 13 20 20

18 MONTOYA MENDIBOURE IGNACIO ESTEBAN 13 7 16 14 21 12

19 MORA CONTRERAS MARTINA POLETH 12 10 10 13 20 17

20 MUÑOZ ALIAGA JULIETA IGNACIA 20 19 20 21 21 21

21 MUÑOZ MORALES ALEX FRANCISCO 7 9 2 10 12 19

22 ORTEGA MONTOYA JAZLIN PAOLA BEATRIZ 11 9 6 6 5 16

23 PEREIRA GALINDO AURORA PAZ 21 21 21  21

24 PÉREZ PAREDES CARLOS IGNACIO 21 17 17 20 21

25 PLACENCIA DURÁN MARTINA CONSTANZA 20 20 8 18 21 21

26 RIQUELME GONZÁLEZ EVA PATRICIA 14 10 7 21 21

27 SALAZAR TORRES VICENTE ANTONIO 20 21 21 21 21 21

28 SEGURA RODRÍGUEZ CATALINA ANDREA 21 21 16 19 21 21

29 SEPÚLVEDA CONEJEROS MARTÍN ENRIQUE 18 19 19 19 21 20

30 SILVA ROBLES JOAQUÍN ENRIQUE 17 16 20 17 20 21

31 SOLORZA ZAMORA CONSTANZA ANT 3 6 5 16 17

32 TOLEDO HERNÁNDEZ EMILIA ESPERANZA 17 18 14 18 20 21

33 TORO SÁNCHEZ BENJAMÍN VICENTE 16 15 13 12 21 20

34 URRA MEDEL ANTONIA PAZ 8 17 19 19 19

35 VALENZUELA TOLEDO MATILDA ISIDORA 12 11 9 10 21 20

36 VENEGAS DEL VALLE SOFÍA IGNACIA 10 12 10 8 17 15

37 VILLARROEL BADILLA JOAQUÍN ALONSO 13 8 17 15 21 21



38 VILLEGAS GUENANTE JAVIERA ANTONIA 13 18 13 12 16 15

39 ABURTO NOVA ANTONELLA IGNACIA 6 9 5 2 14 13



ñ

26-Apr 3-May 8-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 7-Jun 14- 21-

21 20 21 21 20 20 21 20 20 20

21 21 20 21 20 19 20 20 21 21

12 9 11 11 7 6 6 12 15 11

21 19 21 21 20 20 20 17 20

21 20 21 21 21 21 20 19

19 21 20 21 20 21 21 18 19 20

15 19 16 15 15 15 16 17 11 12

16 17 15 15 9 10 4 4 12

21 19 21 18 20 18 17 17

7 1 2 12 14 9 17 14

21 20 20 21 18 21 19 18 20

21 20 21 21 19 21 21 21 20

15 14 15 14 18 9 15 18 8

21 21 21 21 18 21 21 21 21

21 19 20 21 21 21 19 18 19

8 9 7 10 14 8 11 8 8 5

21 20 19 21 18 19 19 18 18 16

21 18 20 21 21 21 21 20

21 21 18 21 20 19 21 14 14 12

11 19 18 20 7 18 8 19 18 19

21 20 21 10 18 14 15 14

20 20 21 21 20 21 21 13

18 13 9 10 8 5 6 14 1

20 21 21 10 19 16 20 13 12 18

14 15 14 9 17 16 21

15 19 19 20 18 15 13 19 19

19 21 20 21 18 18 18 20

20 8 10 16 9 21

21 21 19 20 17 19 17 19 14 13

16 20 18 21 18 18 18 19 14 9

17 19 19 18 20 20 21 19 17 16

21 20 21 19 20 17 20 20 8 15

21 20 21 19 18 20 20 19 18 19

20 18 19 17 17 20 20 20 18 20

16 20 21 20 21 21 20

19 15 11 19 15 13 5

19 21 21 21 20 21 19 19 12 19

16 8 10 13 11 12 15 17 15 7

21 15 21 19 15 14 18 16 7 14



3-May 8-May 10-May 14-May 24-May 31-May 4-Jun 14/ 21-

16 21 19 14 12 15 8 10 11

19 18 17 14 20 18 19

21 15 3 16 18 21 20 17

21 20 18 17 19 20 10 13 17

21 21 21 21 21 21 21 20 21

21 21 21 20 20 15 19 20 20

18 19 14 16 20 21 16

19 19 21 14 12 20 18 16 16

20 19 15 16 17

20 21 20 19 17 20 13 19 20

20 13 10 10 15 9 4 1

21 21 15 21 21 18

21 21 21 20 15 21 21 19 20

21 21 21 21 21 21 21 20 21

21 21 21 20 21 20 20 19 20

19 0 18 18 20 16 20

19 21 21 19 19 19 20 17 10

20 19 20 20 20 19 17

17 19 21 17 17 18 18 12 17

21 21 21 18 21 21 21 20 20

19 17 17 20 17 13 15

13 12 17 14 16 13 17 11 7

21 20 19 21 20 20 20 21

19 21 20 18 20 21 21 21 18

21 21 21 19 18 21 21 21 21

17 21 20 18 19 18 18 17

20 21 21 21 21 21 21 20 21

20 21 20 21 21 21 21 20 20

20 21 21 19 20 13 21 20 20

21 21 19 19 20 14 19

14 20 12 15 12 9

21 19 20 21 21 21 21 20 21

20 20 21 21 20 21 21 16 18

18 20 14 14 10 13 16 7

21 21 19 18 18 20 19 18 18

16 19 21 15 18 19 20 18 21

20 21 21 18 21 21 19 17 17



21 20 21 16 20 20 19 18 21

15 15 16 15 14 12 12 7 5









































SEGUNDO   SEMESTRE   2018

TERCERO A
21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres

7-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug 21/ag 23-Aug 30-Aug

1 AGÜERO SEPÚLVEDA ERIC MARTÍN ELÍAS 20 21 21 21 11 21

2 ARANEDA CARRASCO LUCAS VICENTE 21 21 19 19 20

3 ARANEDA RETAMAL ANTONIA PAZ 13 11 12 20 18

4 ARRAU CIFUENTES CATALINA ALEJANDRA 19 18 16 21 19 17

5 BARRA ALVAREZ BRUNO ALEJANDRO 20 20 20 20 20 21

6 BELMAR VALDÉS EMILIA SOFÍA 20 21 19 21 19 14

7 CARRASCO PARRA AILYNNE ESTEFANÍA 14 16 17 20 9 20

8 CORONA TORRES PALOMA ANTONELLA 18 18 13 20 11 20

9 DONOSO SÁEZ LUCIANO AGUSTÍN 18 11 16 19 14 18

10 FUENTEALBA POBLETE CLAUDIO THOMAS 8 9 14 21

11 GOLDEMBERG PÉREZ VALENTINA PAZ 19 20 21 20 19 21

12 HENRÍQUEZ SAN MARTÍN AGUSTÍN ANDRÉS 21 15 16 16 15 21

13 HERNÁNDEZ PAVEZ AGUSTINA ISIDORA 10 14 18 21 20

14 JELDRES VERDUGO DENISSE VALENTINA 21 21 21 21 20 20

15 LEMUS BARRA NICOLÁS LEONARDO 21 17 18

16 MELLA ULLOA DAMIÁN ALEXANDER 4 14 15 19 18

17 MONTOYA ESCOBAR AMANDA ELISA 16 13 14 20 14 20

18 MORALES IBÁÑEZ EXEQUIEL IGNACIO 18 17 19 17

19 MUÑOZ SALAMANCA ALONSO SEBASTIÁN 15 17 18 21 13 16

20 NAVARRETE LEYTON TRINIDAD PAULINA 21 21 21 21 20

21 OLIVARES ARRIAGADA AGUSTINA IGNACIA 10 12 11 8 12 16

22 OPAZO VERA MARTINA PASCALE 21 20

23 ORMEÑO HENRÍQUEZ MATÍAS ANTONIO 16 8 16 10 16

24 PALMA PRADENAS GUILLERMO ALFONSO 21 17 7 21 6 10

25 PARADA MUÑOZ BENJAMÍN ALEXIS 17 10 11 18 11 14

26 PARRA MARTINEZ MAYTE DENNIS 0 8 8 6 2 4

27 PARRA PEDREROS EMILIO ANTONIO 21 18 15 21 19 20

28 PEDREROS ROJAS CATALINA ANTONIA 14 12 10 19 9 19

29 PÉREZ CID JAVIER IGNACIO 19 13 19 21 16 20

30 QUIROGA ARANEDA COLOMBA ISIDORA L 12 21 18 21 19 20

31 REYES CARO VICENTE MARTÍN 19 16 14 21 12 21

32 ROGEL CARRILLO XIOMARA ADELAIDA 18 17 15 21 14 21

33 SALGADO RIVERA MATÍAS BENJAMÍN 14 20 15 21

34 SOLAR LATORRE RAFAELLA FERNANDA 21 20 5 21 19 21

35 TOLEDO MUÑOZ TOMAS AGUSTIN 21 21 17 21 20 20



36 VALDERRAMA DELGADO EMILIA DAYANA 12 17 6 14 8 11

37 VILLAMÁN CASTRO LAURA EMILIANA 21  21 20 20 21

38 VILLARROEL CERDA FLORENCIA AMPARO 10 12 14 21

39 ZAPATA MORALES SERGIO ROLANDO 10 13 5 11 6 2

TERCER AÑO B

21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres

7-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug

1 ACUÑA CONTRERAS YANINNE ALESHKA 5 15 9 13 2 9

2 ÁLVAREZ CONTRERAS CONSTANZA JAVIERA 15 18 20 12

3 BARRA ALVAREZ MATEO SEBASTIAN 20 15 18 4 0

4 BASTÍAS LEYTON MATÍAS ANDRÉS 17 18 16 15 9

5 CONTRERAS JAÑA MATÍAS IGNACIO 21 21 21 21 18

6 CORREA MONTECINOS ELIZABETH AYELÉN 19 21 20 19 21 21

7 DELGADO SÁEZ CRISTIAN EDUARDO 19 16 17 21 17

8 ESPINOZA FERNÁNDEZ HELEN ANTONELLA 17 12 18 20 12 12

9 GARRIDO FUENTEALBA NICOLÁS ALFONSO 17 12 21 17 18

10 GAVILÁN NILO NIKOLAS OSCAR 21 17 16 21 15

11 HENRÍQUEZ CÁCERES AGUSTÍN ANDRÉS 2 3 2 0 0

12 HENRÍQUEZ FRANCO CATALINA ANAÍZ 19 20 19 21 16 21

13 HERRERA LUENGO DIEGO IGNACIO 21 20 18 20 14 21

14 JUL EWERTZ CRISTÓBAL GABRIEL 21 19 21 18 21

15 MEDINA NEIRA ISABELA CONSTANZA 21 20 21 21 21 20

16 MOLINA ARIAS DIEGO ARTURO 17 21 16 21 9

17 MOLINA URETA ISABELLA ANTONIA 15 19 20 21 16 18

18 MONTOYA MENDIBOURE IGNACIO ESTEBAN 4 8 19 14 16

19 MORA CONTRERAS MARTINA POLETH 19 18 20 21 20

20 MUÑOZ ALIAGA JULIETA IGNACIA 15 21 17 21 21 21

21 MUÑOZ MORALES ALEX FRANCISCO 10 15 15 10 18

22 ORTEGA MONTOYA JAZLIN PAOLA BEATRIZ 15 18 18 6 12 18

23 PEREIRA GALINDO AURORA PAZ 21 19 20 20 19

24 PÉREZ PAREDES CARLOS IGNACIO 18 17 16 19 17 11

25 PLACENCIA DURÁN MARTINA CONSTANZA 21 19 21

26 RIQUELME GONZÁLEZ EVA PATRICIA 21 5 10 20 20 21

27 SALAZAR TORRES VICENTE ANTONIO 21 19 19 21 21 21

28 SEGURA RODRÍGUEZ CATALINA ANDREA 21 21 21 21 20 20

29 SEPÚLVEDA CONEJEROS MARTÍN ENRIQUE 18 19 21 21 21



30 SILVA ROBLES JOAQUÍN ENRIQUE 21 18 14 21 18 21

31 SOLORZA ZAMORA CONSTANZA ANT 15 12 20 20

32 TOLEDO HERNÁNDEZ EMILIA ESPERANZA 21 19 18 21 21 21

33 TORO SÁNCHEZ BENJAMÍN VICENTE 20 15 18 17 16 20

34 URRA MEDEL ANTONIA PAZ 17 12 18 19 17 14

35 VALENZUELA TOLEDO MATILDA ISIDORA 18 20 21 18 21

36 VENEGAS DEL VALLE SOFÍA IGNACIA 14 16 9 18 18 18

37 VILLARROEL BADILLA JOAQUÍN ALONSO 18 14 18 21 10 20

38 VILLEGAS GUENANTE JAVIERA ANTONIA 21 17 16 21 17 21

39 ABURTO NOVA ANTONELLA IGNACIA 21 18 18 21 18 18



21PTO 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 12ptos 12PTOS 21PTO 21PT

4-Sep 11-Sep 9-Oct 11-Oct 18-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 14-Nov 22-Nov

14 21 11 18 21 20 21 11 10 20

19 20 20 21 20 19 20 20 20

10 10 10 10 13 12 6

13 12 12 12 12 ñ. 8 19 14

17 19 15 19 20 11 17 15 14

19 19 19 17 19 16 17

16 18 21 19 21 20 5 3

14 15 11 17 14 13 7 8 11

10 11 10 16 13 7 9 12 11

5 16 10 13 21 11 11 15 12

20 21 20 21 19 21 19 19 12 20

19 20 20 20 20 21 18 21 21

20 5 13 5 15 7 4 14

21 21 21 21 21 19 21 21 21 21

14 10 18 14 19 16 20 13

6 6 7 15 21 12 21 18 21 17

18 13 16 13 13 14 13 11 20 18

13 11 18 17 18 19 21 18 21 19

12 8 11 15 14 15 17 11 21 11

21 20 20 21 21 21 14 20 20 14

13 10 8 12 17 16 15 15 18 8

9 14 10 15 12 17 15 18 20 15

13 11 6 14 14 8 15 10 6 4

4 6 5 11 7 4 9 7

12 15 14 14 13 9 14 11 12 9

6 10 14 11 14 13 20 10

18 16 16 15 20 14 21 18 14 12

14 10 7 8 19 6 15 11 12

12 9 21 12 21 14 10 11

17 13 13 11 15 20 21 16 21 15

12 11 13 16 19 14 9 14 21 12

17 15 13 21 21 20 20 20 18 14

17 13 10 12 19 10 12 12 10 12

21 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 20

19 20 18 21 21 21 16 20 21 15



8 9 5 8 14 7 8 8 12 7

20 19 20 20 21 20 21 20 20 20

12 12 6 12 12 10 9 13 11

4 10 9 12 13 8 11 7 12 6

21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21PTO 21PTP 21PTO 21PTO

3-Sep 11-Sep 8-Oct 12-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct 30-Oct 8-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov

12 3 2 7 4 3 8 4 7 3

14 8 11 13 16 13 13 15 21 13

0 9 8 2 18 6 11 5 4

12 6 11 5 12 10 12 1 6 1

21 21 20 20 21 21 21 19 21 21

20 20 14 17 19 18 11 20 21 15

14 15 14 18 10 21 15 17 16

15 16 10 12 16 17 15 17 16

17 14 17 11 11 12 11

15 15 18 16 19 17 19 11

1 0 0 3 2 2 12 0

17 16 13 19 21 16 18 18 21 18

19 17 14 21 21 19 21 20 21

10 18 14 11 14 13 14 13 21 10

21 17 19 18 20 19 17 21 20 21

15 12 6 14 11 13 18 15 19

15 12 18 16 18 14 20 16 19 13

14 8 15 12 6 12 16 13

20 19 19 18 21 18 17 19 21 16

20 19 20 21 21 21 21 21 21

8 9 5 7 13 4 7 5 11 10

10 6 15 16 21 17 20 14 19 20

17 19 14 16 21 16 21 21 16 12

11 11 4 17 14 14 12 13 10

18 20 15 19 21 20 18 20

10 16 16 18 17 15 21 20

21 20 20 21 21 21 21

20 21 21 20 21 21 21 20 21 19

20 19 20 20 21 20 18 20 18



16 13 18 17 16 10 19 18 20 18

15 17 3 6 11 7 15 10 16 10

21 21 11 20 21 21 21 21 21 20

10 7 12 13 7 18 6 21 10

12 21 12 13 12 19

17 15 19 21 18 21 18 21 20

8 14 11 14 15 11 14 21 21 21

16 15 15 15 21 17 20 16 21 20

16 13 20 21 20 21 21 21 19

15 13 14 12 7 16 13 21 9



CALCULO MENTAL 4ªA
 

                    ABRIL

N°
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 26- 02- 04- 09-

19- 20- 26- 03-

1 AGUILERA CONTRERAS KATHALINA JAVIERA 15 16 21 19 21 21 19

2 ALFARO ARRATIA SOFÍA ANTONELLA 11 18 21 17 18 20 21

3 ARAVENA CLAROS CATALINA CONSTANZA 6 19 19 17 17 17 6 14

4 ARCE VARGAS CRISTÓBAL FRANCISCO 5 12 18 6 12 9 10 9

5 ARRIAGADA CARTES ANDREA PAZ 10 18 20 18 20 18 11 21

6 CASTRO MEDINA AYLINE FRANCESKA 5 13 11 20 8 8 15 18

7 CIFUENTES FERNÁNDEZ PALOMA ISIDORA 10 18 21 21 19 19 21 20

8 CRUZAT CARVAJAL RENATO ALONSO 3 11 17 10 9 12 15

9 DÍAZ CARRASCO BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 4 5 5 3 9 8

10 FIGUEROA PARRA PEDRO PABLO 2 2 11 8 6 8 10 14

11 GACITÚA SANDOVAL JOAQUÍN NICOLÁS 6 19 19 14 19 14 15 20

12 GAJARDO PAREDES JOSEFA MÍA CONSTANZA 4 13 9 15 12 11 12 13

13 GAJARDO PEDREROS MARTIN ALEJANDRO 18 19 21 18 20 20 19

14 GONZÁLEZ RUIZ RENATO IGNACIO 16 19 20 21 20 11 15

15 HENRIQUEZ REYES JOAQUIN ALONSO 9 18 16 3 11 17 7 5

16 HEREDIA MENESES EMILIA ANTONIA 11 21 17 21 14 20

17 LARA SALGADO CARLA BELÉN 7 14 20 12 20 14 19

18 MACHUCA MACAYA TOMÁS ANDRÉS 7 17 19 16 15 8 12

19 MEZAS LEIVA NOELIA MILLARAY 15 19 20 16 21 21 19 19

20 MONTERO CAMPOS EMILIA FERNANDA 20 21 20 21 20 21 21 20

21 NEIRA PEÑA SOFÍA ANTONIA 7 18 19 13 15 15 12 19

22 NÚÑEZ VALENCIA MATÍAS IGNACIO 7 18 18 16 21 19 19 21

23 PADILLA MANRÍQUEZ EMILIA CRISTINA 6 12 15 16 15 16 10 15

24 PALMA GALLEGOS CLAUDIO AGUSTÍN FERNA 3 5 12 13 4 16 12 8

25 PARDO VERGARA BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 8 16 17 17 18 13 20 21

26 PARRA BARRIENTO SOFÍA ANTONIA 15 21 18 19 21 18 19 21

27 PAUCHARD FIERRO JAVIERA BELÉN 3 11 14 13 12 8 9 14

28 PEZO CONTRERAS RICARDO TOMÁS 14 18 20 20 21 18 19 19

29 PRICE MENDIBURO ANTONIA MONSERRATT 5 7 11 15

30 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ BELÉN IGNACIA 13 20 21 20 21 15 21 21

31 ROLDAN DELGADO SOFIA ALONDRA 11 20 16 10 13 11 19

32 SALAZAR ZAPATA FERNANDA IGNACIA 4 20 16 18 21 21 19 19

33 SALINAS BAQUEDANO ISIDORA PAZ 5 9 3 4 13 10 5 9

34 SOTO VILLABLANC MARTÍN IGNACIO 7 11 12 9 8 7 18 16

35 TAPIA CANALES TOMÁS CRISTÓBAL ALONSO 2 1 6 16 9 8 17 20

36 VALENCIA JABRE EMILIA ISIDORA 7 16 19 11 17 15 9 8

37 VENEGAS VALLEJOS IAN MISAEL 3 12 5 3 11

38 VIRA ÁVILA MARTINA MONSERRAT 15 21 17 17 18 21 12

39 VIVEROS PINO FERNANDA ANTONIA 7 12 16 21 10 14 21 21

29 13 8 8 12 11



4º BB CALCULO MENTAL

MA MARZO

N°
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 02- 04- 09- 18- 19- 26- 03-

1 ARÉVALO ROJAS CONSTANZA JAVIERA 4 18 17 17

2 ARRIAGADA ESPINOZA MARINA TRINIDAD ALEJAN 3 15 12 1 16 19

3 BALDIZAN VIDAL PÁRIS ANTHONIA 14 20 21 19 19 18 21 20

4 BASAUR ALBORNOZ MARTYN IGNACIO 11 20 21 16 19 20 20 20

5 BECAR MEDINA VIOLETA MILLARAY 8 10 19 18 15 18

6 CABRERA DE BARBIERI SEBASTIÁN AMARU 1 18 20 18 15 20 21 19

7 CÁRDENAS BARRERA JAVIERA ANDREA 10 21 15 5 21 21 12 16

8 CASTILLO PEREZ TOMAS ANDRES 6 18 20 20 21 20 21 21

9 CISTERNAS PACHECO FLORENCIA ADRIANA 6 15 14 18 4 10 18

10 CONTRERAS MORAGA GENESIS DONIS 1 5 6 0 5 5 13 6

11 DEL RÍO TRONCOSO MANUEL AGUSTÍN 8 20 19 18 15 16 21 17

12 ENCINA SEPÚLVEDA KLAUSS BASTIÁN LEONIDAS 2 10 11 5 3 14 20 8

13 FIGUEROA LOBOS JOSÉ FAVIANNY ANDRÉS 12 17 20 19 14 20 21 21

14 GALLARDO PALMA VICENTTE JAVIER EDUARDO 5 13 12 1 7 7 16 11

15 GAVILÁN NILO IGNACIO ANTONIO 3 18 19 14 12 18 20 21

16 GONZÁLEZ ESCOBAR FRANCISCA ANDREA 20 20 6 10 20 21 15

17 HENRÍQUEZ DE LA HOZ ELISA ANTONIA 3 20 21 17 11 19 21 20

18 LAVÍN ROMÁN MARTINA IGNACIA 4 10 11 7 11 9

19 MOGRAVE MUÑOZ MOYRA ISIDORA 3 11 4 7 7 10 3 8

20 MUÑOZ
ASTA-

BURUAGA
ENZO TOMAS 7 19 21 16 17 21 20 21

21 MUÑOZ SANHUEZA ALONSO ALBERTO 13 19 21 18 21 20 20 21

22 NAVARRETE FLORES MARTÍN ALONSO 19 17 21 19 21

23 NEIRA RIQUELME FRANCISCO JAVIER 14 21 21 21 19 21 20 20

24 NÚÑEZ LUNA CAROLINA FERNANDA 5 8 8 7 8 9 11 12

25 OJEDA GARRIDO VICENTE NICOLÁS 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

26 OVIEDO CID CATALINA PAZ 15 21 16 19 21 19 20 19

27 PALACIOS POBLETE BELÉN ROCÍO 4 18 21 13 18 20 21

28 PAREDES FERREIRA TOMÁS ALEJANDRO 5 8 3 10 2 7 13 18

29 PARRA SAN MARTÍN JOAQUÍN IGNACIO 10 14 18 18 21 20 17 21

30 PÉREZ ARAVENA SOLEDAD ANTONIA 11 19 16 20 14 19 19 21

31 POBLETE GONZÁLEZ OSCAR ENRIQUE 9 21 21 21 21 21 20 21

32 QUEZADA SERRANO MAYTTE PASCAL 2 14 15 18 12 19 13 11

33 REYES MOYANO ELISA IGNACIA 7 18 20 18 11 16 20 17

34 ROA ALARCÓN JOSEFA ANDREA 8 10 8 15 5 19 19

35 RUBIO ULLOA POLETH ALEXANDRA 8 21 17 10 20 20 19 21

36 SOTO CORONADO SOFÍA AGUSTINA 16 21 21 15 20 20 20 20

37 TAPIA ORTIZ ALICIA CATALINA 6 19 6 6 21 21



38 VERGARA HENRÍQUEZ SOFÍA BELÉN 20 20 19 14 20 20 14 19

39 YÁÑEZ MORALES EMILIA BELÉN 17 17 16 18 19 19 18

30 7 11 12 15 8



        MAYO

07- 14- 17- 24- 31- 04- 07- 14- 21/

19 21 18 16 17 15 21 18

19 21 8 19 17 14 11 19 16

19 3 14 18 9 12 15 8

9 13 12 19 12 9 9 8

20 21 18 21 20 17 18 13

19 20 13 15 16 9 12 12

21 21 11 20 21 15 10 16 15

18 20 4 13 13 6 11 12 8

11 17 10 14 9 9 8 12 7

7 18 7 6 0 12 10

20 21 16 20 20 15 20 20 20

21 19 13 20 21 14 16 15 13

20 18 20 20 20 18 19

21 13 15 16 14 11 15

9 14 12 13 19 9 5 11 8

21 21 16 11 21 10 19 16

19 19 14 13 18 16

17 8 11 13 8 6 11

18 21 16 18 18 16 19 17 14

21 21 21 21 21 18 21 21 20

20 19 10 10 14 11 8 14 7

20 18 15 17 17 17 16 20 18

21 17 11 7 9 9 11 14 11

14 18 9 13 6 6 9

18 21 9 10 12 19 9 19 15

12 21 20 12 13 12 14

12 18 10 10 17 12 9 12 10

20 20 14 12 20 10 10 14

11 16 9 17 20 11 12 15

20 20 18 18 20 19 17 20 18

18 18 11 8 15 9 10 17 14

21 20 14 12 18 6 10 10

14 13 10 19 11 12 10 11

18 16 4 4 8 6 2 11 9

21 20 1 9 15 2 7 11 4

8 17 15 17 14 10 13 13 7

11 2 3 7 10 5 10 9

13 20 8 15 12 10 8 17 14

20 20 11 15 8 8 16



ABRIL                          junio

07- 10- 16- 17- 24- 31- 04- 07- 14_ 21/

19 10 17 21 14 11

17 17 5 8 15 15 10 12 12 12

21 20 14 13 20 21 17 17 18 20

21 20 17 19 19 20 17 16 21 17

16 16 6 17 7 15 13 7 14 11

19 20 11 20 17 21 18 15 18 18

15 14 15 16 14 21 16 10 13

19 19 8 19 19 20 13 12 19 16

6 17 0 11 10 4 8 9 7

6 10 6 9 13 6 6 2 6

20 20 10 20 21 12 12 14

9 11 13 13 15 21 3 14 11 9

4 17 11 14 17 19 9 13 14 5

0 9 4 9 14 11 9 6 7

16 19 11 13 11 16 15 8 15 14

20 21 13 17 18 9 13 15 12

20 21 12 19 15 21 11 11 14 16

8 15 10 15 14 13 12 9

15 15 6 4 15 19 6 12 8 5

20 21 16 21 21 21 19 16 21 17

20 21 21 21 21 21 17 20 19 19

20 20 15 21 17 19 19 20 18

19 21 12 18 17 16 16 15 17 16

14 12 4 7 5 15 9 6 11 12

0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1

21 21 14 19 21 21 18 21 21 19

19 17 9 13 10 19 12 12 17 16

6 6 7 8 9 7 11 11 7

20 13 21 21 8 8 16 15

21 19 15 20 17 19 19 13 17

21 21 21 21 21 18 20 20 21 21

20 17 8 14 12 19 14 16 18 15

18 20 16 20 11 17 15 16

14 19 15 11 19 6 8 10 10

20 20 15 12 16 21 13 14 16 10

19 18 11 15 18 19 12 11 13 7

14 17 5 10 6 4 10



19 17 20 20 20 21 17 18 16 18

20 18 15 17 15 19 12 17 18 20



SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2018

CUARTO AÑO A

21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21 PTO 21pto

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres

7-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug

1 AGUILERA CONTRERAS KATHALINA JAVIERA 21 21 21 14 21

2 ALFARO ARRATIA SOFÍA ANTONELLA 21 21 17 20 19 21

3 ARAVENA CLAROS CATALINA CONSTANZA 20 21 15 21 14 12

4 ARCE VARGAS CRISTÓBAL FRANCISCO 21 15 17 21 13 21

5 ARRIAGADA CARTES ANDREA PAZ 21 20 19 21 15 21

6 CASTRO MEDINA AYLINE FRANCESKA 12 12 21 11 16

7 CIFUENTES FERNÁNDEZ PALOMA ISIDORA 17 18 18 21 20 21

8 CRUZAT CARVAJAL RENATO ALONSO 17 18 14 10 19

9 DÍAZ CARRASCO BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 18 14 16 15 9 16

10 FIGUEROA PARRA PEDRO PABLO 20 13 6 12 8 9

11 GACITÚA SANDOVAL JOAQUÍN NICOLÁS 21 21 21 20 21

12 GAJARDO PAREDES JOSEFA MÍA CONSTANZA 21 21 21 20 15 21

13 GAJARDO PEDREROS MARTIN ALEJANDRO 21 21 21 21 20 20

14 GONZÁLEZ RUIZ RENATO IGNACIO 21 17 14 13

15 HENRIQUEZ REYES JOAQUIN ALONSO 21 21 15 20 11 13

16 HEREDIA MENESES EMILIA ANTONIA 18 16 19 21

17 LARA SALGADO CARLA BELÉN 20 21 12 16

18 MACHUCA MACAYA TOMÁS ANDRÉS 16 11 7 18 13 11

19 MEZAS LEIVA NOELIA MILLARAY 19 20 21 21 21

20 MONTERO CAMPOS EMILIA FERNANDA 21 20 21 21 21 21

21 NEIRA PEÑA SOFÍA ANTONIA 16 18 18 21 15 19

22 NÚÑEZ VALENCIA MATÍAS IGNACIO 20 18 17 21 13 14

23 PADILLA MANRÍQUEZ EMILIA CRISTINA 16 20 12 21 11 12

24 PALMA GALLEGOS CLAUDIO AGUSTÍN FERNA 11 17 11 21 9 11

25 PARDO VERGARA BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 21 21 16 16 18

26 PARRA BARRIENTO SOFÍA ANTONIA 21 21 17 21 21

27 PAUCHARD FIERRO JAVIERA BELÉN 21 21 14 21 14 21

28 PEZO CONTRERAS RICARDO TOMÁS 21 21 14 21 17 20

29 PRICE MENDIBURO ANTONIA MONSERRATT 21 21 17 21 18 21

30 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ BELÉN IGNACIA 21 20 18 21 20 19

31 ROLDAN DELGADO SOFIA ALONDRA 17 19 20 14

32 SALAZAR ZAPATA FERNANDA IGNACIA 21 20 21 18 21

33 SALINAS BAQUEDANO ISIDORA PAZ 21 19 21 21 15 15

34 SOTO VILLABLANC MARTÍN IGNACIO 8 21 17 18 8 14

35 TAPIA CANALES TOMÁS CRISTÓBAL 21 21 17 17 10 21



36 VALENCIA JABRE EMILIA ISIDORA 20 20 14 21 16 17

37 VENEGAS VALLEJOS IAN MISAEL 11 14 5 8 19

38 VIRA ÁVILA MARTINA MONSERRAT 21 21 17 20 11 18

39 VIVEROS PINO FERNANDA ANTONIA 21 13 20 5

4º BB CALCULO MENTAL

MA 21pto 21ptp 21ptp 21pto 21 PTO 21pto

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres

7-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 30_/8

1 ARÉVALO ROJAS CONSTANZA JAVIERA 21 20 19 21 14

2 ARRIAGADA ESPINOZA MARINA TRINIDAD ALEJAN 19 15 10 21 15 20

3 BALDIZAN VIDAL PÁRIS ANTHONIA 18 18 18 21 18 21

4 BASAUR ALBORNOZ MARTYN IGNACIO 21 21 20 20 21

5 BECAR MEDINA VIOLETA MILLARAY 17 17 12 21 10 14

6 CABRERA DE BARBIERI SEBASTIÁN AMARU 13 17 18 21 15 12

7 CÁRDENAS BARRERA JAVIERA ANDREA 11 16 9 20 12 15

8 CASTILLO PEREZ TOMAS ANDRES 21 14 19 21 19 21

9 CISTERNAS PACHECO FLORENCIA ADRIANA 19 19 15 19 11 15

10 CONTRERAS MORAGA GENESIS DONIS 8 15 11 21 12 8

11 DEL RÍO TRONCOSO MANUEL AGUSTÍN 13 21 17 21 21

12 ENCINA SEPÚLVEDA KLAUSS BASTIÁN LEONIDAS 21 20 19 21 15 21

13 FIGUEROA LOBOS JOSÉ FAVIANNY ANDRÉS 15 21 12 18

14 GALLARDO PALMA VICENTTE JAVIER EDUARDO 19 16 15 21 12 12

15 GAVILÁN NILO IGNACIO ANTONIO 14 10 11 21 8 14

16 GONZÁLEZ ESCOBAR FRANCISCA ANDREA 21 21 16 21 16 15

17 HENRÍQUEZ DE LA HOZ ELISA ANTONIA 19 15 17 21 12 12

18 LAVÍN ROMÁN MARTINA IGNACIA 21 21 16

19 MOGRAVE MUÑOZ MOYRA ISIDORA 21 19 18 21 19 21

20 MUÑOZ ASTA-BURUAGA ENZO TOMAS 20 21 21 21 21 20

21 MUÑOZ SANHUEZA ALONSO ALBERTO 21 21 21 21 21 21

22 NAVARRETE FLORES MARTÍN ALONSO 21 21 20 20 21 20

23 NEIRA RIQUELME FRANCISCO JAVIER 19 15 17 21 18 15

24 NÚÑEZ LUNA CAROLINA FERNANDA 17 21 13 20 12 10

25 OJEDA GARRIDO VICENTE NICOLÁS 0 9 2 2 6 7

26 OVIEDO CID CATALINA PAZ 21 21 20 21 18 21



27 PALACIOS POBLETE BELÉN ROCÍO 21 21 14 21 11 19

28 PAREDES FERREIRA TOMÁS ALEJANDRO 9 16 14 21 9 10

29 PARRA SAN MARTÍN JOAQUÍN IGNACIO 16 20 12 11 18

30 PÉREZ ARAVENA SOLEDAD ANTONIA 21 21 19 21 21 21

31 POBLETE GONZÁLEZ OSCAR ENRIQUE 21 21 21 20

32 QUEZADA SERRANO MAYTTE PASCAL 21 20 15 18 16 16

33 REYES MOYANO ELISA IGNACIA 21 21 19 21 16 21

34 ROA ALARCÓN JOSEFA ANDREA 11 7 10 18 10 7

35 RUBIO ULLOA POLETH ALEXANDRA 21 21 21 14 20

36 SOTO CORONADO SOFÍA AGUSTINA 21 16 10 21 16 16

37 TAPIA ORTIZ ALICIA CATALINA 21 11 18 9 14

38 VERGARA HENRÍQUEZ SOFÍA BELÉN 21 21 21 21 18 20

39 YÁÑEZ MORALES EMILIA BELÉN 21 21 21 20 20



21pto 21pto p 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21PTO 21PTO 21pto

3-Sep 10-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct 12-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct 31-Oct 8-Nov 15-Nov 19-Nov

6 16 14 21 16 19 21 21 14 21 13

15 8 21 20 15 21 21 16 21 13

9 8 14 11 18 10 12 15 11

7 5 6 13 11 12 11 15 8

8 15 18 19 19 19 15 21 20

4 5 10 9 10 12 12 6 9 9 7

12 18 12 21 19 19 21 21 8 10 13

8 11 13 11 13 18 11 15 19 9

9 10 12 13 11 11 21 13 13 7

4 0 4 6 21 5 10 5

21 14 19 16 16 20 17 17 21 14

19 19 21 21 19 20 15 15 20 17 21

13 16 17 20 21 17 21 21 16 20 18

8 9 12 11 12 7 14 21 15

7 6 6 18 12 13 10 10 9 21 7

16 17 21 19 14 19 19 21 13

12 12 14 20 21 21 20 15

11 3 6 11 12 9 20 10 12 8

16 19 19 21 19 18 18 19 17 21 21

20 20 21 21 19 18 21 19 18 21 21

10 13 21 12 12 21 12 15 8

7 8 12 12 10 14 21 11 12 20 14

5 10 9 11 15 11 15 13 9 18 10

5 8 3 10 8 4 7 2 1

7 16 5 15 17 15 16 7 9 21 10

14 14 13 20 19 15 18 17

9 12 6 20 10 12 20 16 9 14 13

11 14 15 16 15 19 12 16 9

19 15 16 16 14 19 15 18 21 15

19 17 19 15 20 21 21 18

10 9 14 10 14 21 7 11 14 9

9 20 9 20 16 13 21 20 12 21 8

11 12 18 14 13 21 13 14 10

8 8 10 13 11 9 15 6 9 14 9

4 8 9 10 14 17 12 14 19 9



14 10 11 18 14 11 15 16 19 14

4 6 5 15 9 15 18 10 8 6

9 11 10 12 15 14 19 14 14 13

7 6 14 10 20 14 8

4º BB CALCULO MENTAL

21pto 21pto 21 pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21pto 21PTO 21PTO 21pto

3-Sep 10-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct 11-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct 31-Oct 8-Nov 14-Nov 19-Nov

15 13 20 16 16 12 13 9

8 4 13 10 3 13 8 14 9

15 17 21 17 19 21 16 21 16

15 13 18 18 17 18 20 21 14 18 16

9 5 6 9 8 10 12 5 12 3

15 10 14 21 15 19 19 14 16

4 6 12 21 9 9 19 12 12 14 9

6 20 18 16 16 17 16 13 19 16

8 11 16 8 15 13 14 9 15 7

4 6 3 11 10 6 4 9 10 7

12 21 20 21 19 18 20 21 21 20 21

16 10 17 13 18 21 12 19 19 21 13

11 14 16 18 18 21 21 20 17 20 11

5 10 6 21 10 7 6 6 12 5

6 6 11 11 7 14 13 12 15 11

13 14 19 15 14 20 14 21 15

10 10 13 20 15 13 20 15 13 17 15

8 7 5 21 13 10 11 14 11

16 10 14 21 17 11 8 17 17 16 20

20 16 21 21 21 20 17 14 18 21 21

20 20 21 21 21 20 20 21 19 19 20

17 15 14 18 14 21 13 19 19

14 12 16 20 17 21 17 10 10

8 8 9 10 11 12 7 14 9 11 6

10 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 O 3

18 19 21 21 21 20 21 21 19 20 21



14 15 13 14 13 19 21 19 14 19 11

5 7 14 8 11 8 15 21 8 17 9

12 7 21 10 19 17 15 9 19 14

15 18 21 20 16 16 21 11

20 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 20 21 20

12 11 15 14 16 16 21 15 21 14

13 10 17 20 18 21 19 16 21

6 9 15 13 11 15 12 9 10 10 7

12 17 14 21 18 21 17 20 20 21 13

9 11 14 11 11 10 21 9 7 10 5

7 8 10 10 8 20 13 13 5

19 19 19 15 16 20 21 19 17 19 20

20 13 16 17 19 18 21 13 21 16



CALCULO MENTAL 5ºA

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres 12-Apr 27-Apr 3-May 7-Jun 22-

1 ARAVENA HERRERA RAYÉN ARELLY 15 18 21 8 14

2 ASAN SRAIN BAQUEDANO TAREK ZIAD 17 18 21 19

3 ASAN SRAIN BAQUEDANO JALED QUDDUS 20 16 21 17 11

4 BERMAL CASTRO MATILDA ANTONIA 5 19 13 14

5 BUSTOS LEDESMA DIEGO IGNACIO 11 16 9 5

6 CANDIA TOLEDO CATALINA FERN 18 13 21 19 13

7 CISTERNA MONROY IGNACIO AGUSTÍN 15 19 20 17 13

8 ESTRADA PEÑA AMANDA VALENTINA 14 12 19 14 14

9 FAÚNDEZ NARVÁEZ BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 16 18 21 19 11

10 GATICA BUSTOS SOFÍA KATALINA 18 19 21 18 16

11 GLADE HUENULEF BENJAMÍN NICOLÁS 10 20 16 9

12 HERMOSILLA SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS JAVIER 21 18 21 20 13

13 HERRERA RIQUELME ANAÍS CITLALIS 13 14 20 4 10

14 JARA OSORIO MAXIMILIANO VALE 12 15 21 14

15 JELDRES VERDUGO NICOLÁS ALONSO 19 21 10 14

16 LEAL GÓMEZ SEBASTIÁN ANT 8 7 21 8 7

17 LEÓN SEPÚLVEDA ISIDORA CATALINA 2 4 13 6 6

18 MARÍN PENRROZ IGNACIO JAVIER 13 21 18 16

19 MÉNDEZ SANZANA LUCIANO AGUSTÍN 7 13 11 6

20 MERINO HIDALGO FELIPE ALONSO 9 20 12 3

21 MERINO POZO DIEGO TOMÁS 12 21 20 9

22 NAVARRETE VERA CONSTANZA SOL 18 17 20 17 16

23 ORTIZ ARIAS BENJAMÍN ALEJAN 5 20 14 7

24 PARRA OVANDO LUCAS AGUSTÍN 6 9 8

25 PÉNDOLA SOTO ANTONELLA JULI 5 7 17 8 4

26 PLAZA CORREA SEBASTIÁN GONZA 6 12 20 16 9

27 RÍOS SALAZAR PÍA SCARLETT MO 10 8 21 13 4

28 ROZAS MORALES LUKAS VICENTE 19 14 19 9

29 SAAVEDRA CISTERNAS DIEGO SEBASTIÁN 6 9 17 12 5

30 SÁEZ BURGOS AYNARA JAVIERA 13 11 18 10 9

31 SALGADO PAINÉN CONSTANZA ANTO 7 13 21 17 11

32 SERRANO GAETE JOAQUÍN GABRIEL 8 12 17

33 SOAZO ITURRA SEBASTIÁN AN 17 16 21 16 13

34 SOLORZA ZAMORA MARTINA ISIDORA 9 13 4

35 TORO ALDANA MILLARAY AGUS 20 20 21 17 16

36 TORRES FLORES MARÍA ROSARIO 13 14 18 10

37 ULLOA CARRILLO MARTINA ESPE 10 15 20 2 10

38 VERA RÍOS CATALINA ISIDORA 16 14 21 20 11

39 VIVANCO ORREGO ALEXIA CECILIA 6 7 15 5 5

40 ZAVALA PÉREZ BASTIÁN ANDRÉS 10 14 21 18 13



11

5º B  CALCULO MENTAL

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres 3-Apr 17-Apr 8-May 22-05-

5-Jun { 

1 ALBORNOZ LOPEZ ROCIO MAGDALENA 16 10 18 16 14 8

2 ALVAREZ VERGARA JAVIERA 19 16 21 21 16 14

3 ALVEAR DÍAZ MAITE SAYÉN CAT 20 16 21 18 11

4 ANTIL GUTIÉRREZ PABLO EDUARDO 11 10 19 20 18 9

5 APABLAZA RISOPATRÓN JOAQUÍN IGNACIO 13 10 19 15 11

6 ARÉVALO YÁÑEZ ANTONIA MAG 17 9 20 18 19

7 CARRASCO PARRA CAROLYNNE FRAN 18 9 21 20 20 12

8 CEVERINO GAJARDO OSCAR IGNACIO 13 11 17 8 4

9 CHAMBLAS BIZAMA ANTONIA ESPERAN 17 15 18 17 13 10

10 CHARPENTIE GONZÁLEZ CARLOS DE MATÍAS 16 21 21 14

11 CID ORTIZ VALENTINA ANTON 15 18 17 6 2

12 CONSTANZO MONTECINOS RENATA VALENTINA 12 12 21 21 14 12

13 CRISOSTO GAETE AMARO SEBASTIÁN 15 8 20 21 12 9

14 CRUZ MORA CELESTE GRACE 9 17 17 7

15 FERREIRA CASTILLO EVONY LESLYE ALM 14 8 20 19 15 5

16 FRIZ RIFFO MATÍAS IGNACIO 17 17 20 19 17 9

17 GALDAMES SAN MARTÍN SEBASTIÁN ALONSO 7 10 21 20 13 8

18 GARRIDO NOVA MARÍA IGNACIA ANT 18 18 15 7

19 GÓMEZ PEÑA IGNACIO ANDRÉS 12 6 20 19 14 7

20 JARA AGUILERA CRISTIÁN IGNACIO 16 10 20 15 16 11

21 MAZQUIARAN RONDANELLI DARISE DEL PILAR 18 16 9

22 MÉNDEZ BENAVENTE SOFÍA ANTONIA 15 8 21 19 15 7

23 MOLINA ARIAS LEONOR VICTORIA 9 20 18 15 15

24 NÚÑEZ DUARTE ALONSO SEBASTIÁN 16 11 21 19 19 14

25 OPAZO VERA CONSTANZA MON 16 14 19 14 8

26 PASTENE LEÓN TIARE ANTONELLA 8 18 17 8 7

27 PÉREZ BAEZA RENATO ALBERTO 15 7 21 20 20 13

28 PÉREZ PARRA ANTONIA MONZE 5 9 19 18 17 14

29 PINTO RIQUELME CRISTÓBAL FABIÁN 10 7 15 12 2

30 REYES MORA CAMILA FERNANDA 13 8 21 15 12 6

31 RIVAS MELLADO DIEGO ALEXIS 13 11 20 21 16 8

32 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ BÁRBARA EST 10 12 21 20 20 13



33 ROCHA TORRES SOFÍA ANTONIA 6 9 5 2 8 4

34 SOLÍS SALAZAR SOFÍA ANTONIA 15 7 16 16 11 8

35 TAPIA CANALES FLORENCIA ANTO 18 15 21 20 21 11

36 TAPIA CUEVAS FERNANDO ALEXIS 16 9 20 19 17 11

37 TASSARA GARCÍA ANTONELLA IGNA 7 4 21 20 5

38 VALENZUELA SÁNCHEZ EMILIA MONSERRAT 9 9 13 12 0 5

39 VENEGAS DEL VALLE ANTONIA KATH 13 8 17 12 2 2

40 VILLEGAS SAUMON AMARO DANIEL 15 14 20 19 20 8









SEGUNDO SEMESTRE

                   5°BA

21 PTO 20ptos 21PTO 20ptos

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres 9-Aug 30-Aug 11-Oct 25-Oct

1 ARAVENA HERRERA RAYÉN ARELLY 4 7 9 18

2 ASAN SRAIN BAQUEDANO TAREK ZIAD 17 15 18

3 ASAN SRAIN BAQUEDANO JALED QUDDUS 15 11 14

4 BERMAL CASTRO MATILDA ANTONIA 7 5 0 10

5 BUSTOS LEDESMA DIEGO IGNACIO 1 5 1

6 CANDIA TOLEDO CATALINA FERN 15 20 18 20

7 CISTERNA MONROY IGNACIO AGUSTÍN 14 11 16

8 ESTRADA PEÑA AMANDA VALENTINA 10 12 14 0

9 FAÚNDEZ NARVÁEZ BENJAMÍN IGNACIO 16 17 16 18

10 GATICA BUSTOS SOFÍA KATALINA 16 17 5 10

11 GLADE HUENULEF BENJAMÍN NICOLÁS 5 5 13 10

12 HERMOSILLA SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS JAVIER 18 17 18

13 HERRERA RIQUELME ANAÍS CITLALIS 8 9 6 4

14 JARA OSORIO MAXIMILIANO VALE 15 12 15 20

15 JELDRES VERDUGO NICOLÁS ALONSO 4 18 13 20

16 LEAL GÓMEZ SEBASTIÁN ANT 8 15 11 10

17 LEÓN SEPÚLVEDA ISIDORA CATALINA 5 5 1 6

18 MARÍN PENRROZ IGNACIO JAVIER 14 20 19

19 MÉNDEZ SANZANA LUCIANO AGUSTÍN 7 12 11 12

20 MERINO HIDALGO FELIPE ALONSO 7 1 6

21 MERINO POZO DIEGO TOMÁS 16 14 6

22 NAVARRETE VERA CONSTANZA SOL 17 10 18

23 ORTIZ ARIAS BENJAMÍN ALEJAN 5 6 12 10

24 PARRA OVANDO LUCAS AGUSTÍN 6 10 3 10

25 PÉNDOLA SOTO ANTONELLA JULI 2 7 1 0

26 PLAZA CORREA SEBASTIÁN GONZA 4 0

27 RÍOS SALAZAR PÍA SCARLETT MO 7 11 2 18

28 ROZAS MORALES LUKAS VICENTE 15 12 14 6

29 SAAVEDRA CISTERNAS DIEGO SEBASTIÁN 4 10 18

30 SÁEZ BURGOS AYNARA JAVIERA 6 9 5 18

31 SALGADO PAINÉN CONSTANZA ANTO 11 10 8 0

32 SERRANO GAETE JOAQUÍN GABRIEL 1 10

33 SOAZO ITURRA SEBASTIÁN AN 21 16 18

34 SOLORZA ZAMORA MARTINA ISIDORA 8 8 10

35 TORO ALDANA MILLARAY AGUS 17 19 16 16

36 TORRES FLORES MARÍA ROSARIO 11 8 10



37 ULLOA CARRILLO MARTINA ESPE 6 12 4 16

38 VERA RÍOS CATALINA ISIDORA 15 16 17 19

39 VIVANCO ORREGO ALEXIA CECILIA 1 6 1 10

40 ZAVALA PÉREZ BASTIÁN ANDRÉS 11 4 10

5°BB

21pto 20ptos 21pto 20ptos

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres ##### 28-Aug 12-Sep 23-Oct

1 ALBORNOZ LOPEZ ROCIO MAGDALENA 8 6 10 12

2 ALVAREZ VERGARA JAVIERA 17 16 10 10

3 ALVEAR DÍAZ MAITE SAYÉN CAT 18 20 21 14

4 ANTIL GUTIÉRREZ PABLO EDUARDO 19 19 12 20

5 APABLAZA RISOPATRÓN JOAQUÍN IGNACIO 10 6 2

6 ARÉVALO YÁÑEZ ANTONIA MAG 6 16 18

7 CARRASCO PARRA CAROLYNNE FRAN 8 17 18

8 CEVERINO GAJARDO OSCAR IGNACIO 8 2

9 CHAMBLAS BIZAMA ANTONIA ESPERAN 7 10 9 12

10 CHARPENTIE GONZÁLEZ CARLOS DE MATÍAS 15 17 18 20

11 CID ORTIZ VALENTINA ANTON 4 6 0

12 CONSTANZO MONTECINOS RENATA VALENTINA 10 13 6 20

13 CRISOSTO GAETE AMARO SEBASTIÁN 5 12 20

14 CRUZ MORA CELESTE GRACE 10 8 13 18

15 FERREIRA CASTILLO EVONY LESLYE ALM 10 11 5 16

16 FRIZ RIFFO MATÍAS IGNACIO 13 15 3 10

17 GALDAMES SAN MARTÍN SEBASTIÁN ALONSO 9 6 4 12

18 GARRIDO NOVA MARÍA IGNACIA ANT 4 9 3 18

19 GÓMEZ PEÑA IGNACIO ANDRÉS 10 13 9

20 JARA AGUILERA CRISTIÁN IGNACIO 14 9 20

21 MAZQUIARAN RONDANELLI DARISE DEL PILAR 7 7 9 4

22 MÉNDEZ BENAVENTE SOFÍA ANTONIA 14 14 11 12

23 MOLINA ARIAS LEONOR VICTORIA 12 16 8 20

24 NÚÑEZ DUARTE ALONSO SEBASTIÁN 20 15

25 OPAZO VERA CONSTANZA MON 9 11 10 18

26 PASTENE LEÓN TIARE ANTONELLA 11 9 1 10

27 PÉREZ BAEZA RENATO ALBERTO 15 18 12 18



28 PÉREZ PARRA ANTONIA MONZE 11 14 11 16

29 PINTO RIQUELME CRISTÓBAL FABIÁN 5 12 12

30 REYES MORA CAMILA FERNANDA 6 8 1 18

31 RIVAS MELLADO DIEGO ALEXIS 13 16 10 18

32 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ BÁRBARA EST 14 14 3

33 ROCHA TORRES SOFÍA ANTONIA 1 7 5 14

34 SOLÍS SALAZAR SOFÍA ANTONIA 3 10 0 10

35 TAPIA CANALES FLORENCIA ANTO 14 16 16 16

36 TAPIA CUEVAS FERNANDO ALEXIS 7 12 2 2

37 TASSARA GARCÍA ANTONELLA IGNA 7 9 8 14

38 VALENZUELA SÁNCHEZ EMILIA MONSERRAT 2 5 2 10

39 VENEGAS DEL VALLE ANTONIA KATH 4 7 8 10

40 VILLEGAS SAUMON AMARO DANIEL 13 5 16 16









CALCULO 6ºA

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres 3-Apr 17-Apr 8-May 6-Jun

1 AGUILERA GUAJARDO JAVIERA ELIANA MARISOL 14 13 12 18

2 ALBORNOZ LOPEZ SIMON RODRIGO ALBERTO 14 11 12 12

3 ALVAREZ CONUEL FLORENCIA 17 10 6 9

4 ARAYA ROJAS LORETO ANDREA 19 17 19

5 BELTRÁN SUAZO SOFÍA BELÉN 16 14 10 16

6 CARRASCO FUENTEALBA RENATO IGNACIO 20 15 14 17

7 CHACÓN TORRES ROCÍO ALEJANDRA 20 19 14 21

8 CIFUENTES SANDOVAL MARTINA BELÉN 14 11 19 20

9 CRUZAT MORENO ANTONELLA SAYÉN 14 14 14

10 ECHEVERRÍA ABURTO VALENTINA ISIDORA 20 16 16 19

11 FICA DEL VALLE BASTIÁN ANDRÉS 18 12 6 16

12 FICA SEGURA MAIRA ANTONIA 17 15 14 16

13 GARRIDO SARAVIA VALENTINA ALEJANDRA 16 16 17 21

14 HIDALGO HENRÍQUEZ MELISSA DANIELA 17 11 11 18

15 HINOJOSA BASAUR SUSANA BELÉN 21 20 21

16 HINOJOSA SOLÍS FLORENCIA BELÉN 8 13 18

17 HUAIQUIL DIAZ SAMUEL IGNACIO 17 12 16 19

18 MARDONES NOVOA MARIANA BELEN 21 20 21 21

19 MUÑOZ RIVAS MARTINA ANAYS 19 13 10 16

20 NEIRA RIQUELME CATALINA ANTONIA 18 13 15

21 OSORIO ESTRADA JOSEFA IGNACIA 21 13 17 21

22 PARRA BARRIENTOS MARTÍN EDUARDO 13 11 8 18

23 QUEZADA GARCÍA DANIEL IGNACIO 18 12 10 13

24 QUEZADA GONZÁLEZ SOFÍA FERNANDA 21 21 19 21

25 QUIJADA AVILA KRISHNA ANTONELLA 14 15 10 12

26 REYES IBÁÑEZ CATALINA VALENTINA 20 19 21

27 RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL RODRIGO ESTEBAN 11 11 4 19

28 RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL RENATO IGNACIO 9 14 18

29 RODRÍGUEZ NEGRETE VALENTINA XIMENA 15 20 21 21

30 ROJAS BAQUERIZO VALERIA ALDANA 9 6 16 17

31 SÁEZ ABURTO VALENTINA GABRIELA 14 12 14

32 SÁEZ URETA SERGIO IGNACIO 16 13 17 13

33 SAUMON ESCOBAR LUCAS BENJAMÍN 11

34 ULLOA BASOALTO VÍCTOR ALEXANDER 11 10 17

35 VALENZUELA SÁEZ ELIZABETH MINERET 18 14 16 17

36 VIDAL RAMÍREZ FERNANDA ELENA 11 13 15

37 VILLARROEL RIVERA JOSE THOMAS 12 12 12 11



6ºB CALCULO MENTAL

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres 2-Apr 19-Apr 3-May 24-May

0 CONTRERAS MOLINA SOFÍA VALENTINA

1 AGUAYO LARENAS SEBASTIÁN FRANC 17 11 13 20

2 ALEGRÍA MILLS FANNY VIKTORYA 20 13 18 20

3 ALMUNA CONTRERAS AMANDA RAYEN 4 5 10

4 ARANCIBIA BOBADILLA MACARENA CONS 17 11 9 9

5 BARRA RODRÍGUEZ PAMELA IGNACIA 18 12 18 19

6 CABRERA ESPINOZA ANTONIA PASCAL 8 9 8 6

7 CARTES CONTRERAS KATHERINE PAOLA 14 11 12 19

9 CONTRERAS VARGAS CAMILA IGNACIA 10 15 18 16

12 DE LA HOZ VERGARA FRANCISCO ESTEBAN 19 19 17 20

11 GONZÁLEZ TORRES GREG TRISTÁN 19 17 17 14

12 GUERRERO SALGADO SOFÍA BELÉN 8 10 12 12

13 JARA ALARCÓN FABIANA IGNACIA 18 15 8

14 LAGOS MALDONADO ERNESTO SALVADOR 21 15 21 20

15 LEÓN REYES CATALINA FERNANDA 20 13 11 19

16 LÓPEZ SEPÚLVEDA MARINA AMAPOLA 21 10 12

17 MARTÍNEZ SALAMANCA PATRICIA AYLIN 7 18 20

18 MELLADO MONTANARES VICENTE ANDRÉS 12 13 13 16

19 MEZAS LEIVA AMALIA ANDREA 17 11 13 8

20 MIERES FONSECA BASTIÁN NICOLÁS 21 16 21 19

21 MONTERO RIQUELME ISABEL ANTONIA 21 19 20 20

22 MORALES VILLABLANCA MASSIEL ALMENDRA 14 12 14

23 MORENO ORTIZ BENJAMIN ANDRES 10 9 13

24 MUÑOZ ASTA-BURUAGA LUCIANO ANDRES 21 14 19 16

25 MUÑOZ CIFUENTES BENJAMÍN JESÚS AN 19 18 18

26 NÚÑEZ GARCÍA MATÍAS ESTEBAN 20 14 16 18

27 OJEDA RIQUELME FRANCISCA ANTONIA 10 11 19 21

28 ORTIZ ESPINOZA SOFÍA MICAELA 12 11 6 7

29 PACHECO MARDONEZ IGNACIO ANDRÉS 16 10 12 17

30 RIVAS RAMÍREZ MARTINA IGNACIA 21 17 20 18

31 RIVERA INOSTROZA CAMILO ANDRÉS 15 14 19 14

32 SAN MARTÍN ARAVENA DANIELA PAZ 17 12 11 16

33 SOLAR MONSALVES FLORENCIA ALEJ 11 12 10

34 SOTO CANIUPÁN NICOLÁS DANILO 18 15 20

35 SOTO PARRA DIEGO ALONSO 13 13 20 20

36 VERGARA ROMERO MATEO 15 14 19 12

37 VERGARA URREA AMPARO VICTORIA 18 15 17 20

38 OPAZO SILVA SAMIRA
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SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2018

6°BA
21 ´PTO 20ptos 21PTO

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres 7-Aug 28/{8 9-Oct

1 AGUILERA GUAJARDO JAVIERA ELIANA 11 15 6

2 ALBORNOZ LOPEZ SIMON RODRIGO 7 13 6

3 ALVAREZ CONUEL FLORENCIA 5 11

4 ARAYA ROJAS LORETO ANDREA 10 12 15

5 BELTRÁN SUAZO SOFÍA BELÉN 17 19 15

6 CARRASCO FUENTEALBA RENATO IGNACIO 11 13 10

7 CHACÓN TORRES ROCÍO ALEJANDRA 16 16

8 CIFUENTES SANDOVAL MARTINA BELÉN 19 20 16

9 CRUZAT MORENO ANTONELLA SAYÉN 15 17 17

10 ECHEVERRÍA ABURTO VALENTINA ISIDORA 8 9 14

11 FICA DEL VALLE BASTIÁN ANDRÉS 3 9 1

12 FICA SEGURA MAIRA ANTONIA 12 13 11

13 GARRIDO SARAVIA VALENTINA ALEJANDRA 19 18 13

14 HIDALGO HENRÍQUEZ MELISSA DANIELA 5 14

15 HINOJOSA BASAUR SUSANA BELÉN 18 19 21

16 HINOJOSA SOLÍS FLORENCIA BELÉN 18 18 11

17 HUAIQUIL DIAZ SAMUEL IGNACIO 9 17 18

18 MARDONES NOVOA MARIANA BELEN 19 20 21

19 MUÑOZ RIVAS MARTINA ANAYS 8 14

20 NEIRA RIQUELME CATALINA ANTONIA 10 10 9

21 OSORIO ESTRADA JOSEFA IGNACIA 18 20 16

22 PARRA BARRIENTOS MARTÍN EDUARDO 15 10 15

23 QUEZADA GARCÍA DANIEL IGNACIO 12 15 15

24 QUEZADA GONZÁLEZ SOFÍA FERNANDA 19 19 21

25 QUIJADA AVILA KRISHNA ANTONELLA 10 15 18

26 REYES IBÁÑEZ CATALINA VALENTINA 19 20 20

27 RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL RODRIGO ESTEBAN 0 14

28 RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL RENATO IGNACIO 10 14 13

29 RODRÍGUEZ NEGRETE VALENTINA XIMENA 18 20 19

30 ROJAS BAQUERIZO VALERIA ALDANA 16 17 20

31 SÁEZ ABURTO VALENTINA GABRIELA 19 19

32 SÁEZ URETA SERGIO IGNACIO 14 14 16

33 SAUMON ESCOBAR LUCAS BENJAMÍN 16 12 10

34 ULLOA BASOALTO VÍCTOR ALEXANDER 14 11 4

35 VALENZUELA SÁEZ ELIZABETH MINERET 7 0 11

36 VIDAL RAMÍREZ FERNANDA ELENA 11 17 8



37 VILLARROEL RIVERA JOSE THOMAS 13 7 8

6ºBB CALCULO MENTAL

21pto

N°
Apellido 

paterno
Apellido materno Nombres 16-Aug

0 CONTRERAS MOLINA SOFÍA VALENTINA

1 AGUAYO LARENAS SEBASTIÁN FRANC 15

2 ALEGRÍA MILLS FANNY VIKTORYA

3 ALMUNA CONTRERAS AMANDA RAYEN 6

4 ARANCIBIA BOBADILLA MACARENA CONS 6

5 BARRA RODRÍGUEZ PAMELA IGNACIA 17

6 CABRERA ESPINOZA ANTONIA PASCAL 7

7 CARTES CONTRERAS KATHERINE PAOLA 12

9 CONTRERAS VARGAS CAMILA IGNACIA 17

12 DE LA HOZ VERGARA FRANCISCO ESTEBAN 20

11 GONZÁLEZ TORRES GREG TRISTÁN 17

12 GUERRERO SALGADO SOFÍA BELÉN 12

13 JARA ALARCÓN FABIANA IGNACIA 15

14 LAGOS MALDONADO ERNESTO SALVADOR 12

15 LEÓN REYES CATALINA FERNANDA 9

16 LÓPEZ SEPÚLVEDA MARINA AMAPOLA 12

17 MARTÍNEZ SALAMANCA PATRICIA AYLIN 5

18 MELLADO MONTANARES VICENTE ANDRÉS 19

19 MEZAS LEIVA AMALIA ANDREA 6

20 MIERES FONSECA BASTIÁN NICOLÁS 17

21 MONTERO RIQUELME ISABEL ANTONIA

22 MORALES VILLABLANCA MASSIEL ALMENDRA 8

23 MORENO ORTIZ BENJAMIN ANDRES 6

24 MUÑOZ ASTA-BURUAGA LUCIANO ANDRES 19

25 MUÑOZ CIFUENTES BENJAMÍN JESÚS AN 17

26 NÚÑEZ GARCÍA MATÍAS ESTEBAN 17

27 OJEDA RIQUELME FRANCISCA ANTONIA 17

28 ORTIZ ESPINOZA SOFÍA MICAELA 14

29 PACHECO MARDONEZ IGNACIO ANDRÉS 4



30 RIVAS RAMÍREZ MARTINA IGNACIA 18

31 RIVERA INOSTROZA CAMILO ANDRÉS 19

32 SAN MARTÍN ARAVENA DANIELA PAZ 10

33 SOLAR MONSALVES FLORENCIA ALEJ 5

34 SOTO CANIUPÁN NICOLÁS DANILO 19

35 SOTO PARRA DIEGO ALONSO 16

36 VERGARA ROMERO MATEO 16

37 VERGARA URREA AMPARO VICTORIA 19

38 OPAZO SILVA SAMIRA 2









CALCULO MENTAL 7ºA

N°
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 19-Apr 26-Apr 24-May 14-Jun

1 ALVAREZ OLIVA ESPERANZA BEATRI 17 19 3 5

2 ARROYO ARROYO FERNANDA MARÍA 13 15 16

3 ÁVILA BOBADILLA SEBASTIAN MAXI 10 15

4 BASTÍAS LEYTON FRANCISCA IGNAC 18 15 13 10

5 BUSTOS LEDESMA DANIELA ANTONIA 19 21 19 16

6 ESPINOZA CORROTEA BENJAMÍN ISMAEL 15 16 9 14

7 FARÍAS FIGUEROA KASSANDRA BETZ 4 7 1 7

8 FIGUEROA AGUAYO FERNANDA ANAYS 11 8 8

9 FLORES RAMOS FERNANDA MON 8 14 3 13

10 FUENTES GUTIÉRREZ VICENTE ALONSO 18 10 7 11

11 GONZÁLEZ BURGOS MARTINA GULIAN 6 17 20 16

12 HENRÍQUEZ VALLEJOS FLORENCIA ANT 6 7 4 7

13 LAGOS HERRERA MARTINA ANTONIA 8 13 6 10

14 LARA SALGADO CATALINA ESPERA 7 5 5 12

15 LEYTON FLORES BENJAMIN ANTO 19 17 18 12

16 LÓPEZ ALEGRÍA MARTINA GIULYAN 19 16 18 12

17 MACAYA SEPÚLVEDA FERNANDA DEL P 14 18 17 16

18 MANSILLA BELMAR SEBASTIÁN NICOL 3 9 7 12

19 MEDINA MONTECINOS OSCAR RAUL 17 8 9 11

20 MIRANDA RIVERA RENATA IGNACIA 19 20 18 17

21 MOLINA ARIAS ANÍBAL RAFAEL 11 8 7

22 OBRADOR NEIRA LUJÁN AIDA 18 18 16 16

23 OSORIO ESTRADA ANTONIA PAZ 18 20 21 20

24 PEREIRA SOTO SOFÍA BEATRIZ 7 5 7 6

25 PLACENCIA DURÁN MARÍA TERESA G 10 7 4 4

26 PUENTES GÁLVEZ MAXIMILIANO  A 9 8 12 8

27 QUIROZ NAVARRETE MONSERRAT I 20 21 14 14

28 SANDOVAL INZUNZA JAVIERA VALENTIN 13 9 13 16

29 SANHUEZA MERINO GABRIELA ANTONI 17 20 19 14

30 SEGURA CONTRERAS CATALINA ESP 18 19 15 12

31 SEPÚLVEDA QUIROZ ADOLFO ALEJAN 18 20 15 17

32 SILVA BAEZA BENJAMÍN IGNACI 21 20 20 18

33 SILVA OLIVARES LUCAS 15 9 9 13

34 TOLOZA AROCA BARBARA NICOLE 7 9 10 10

35 TRIPAILAO ROA CONSTANZA PRIS 19 16 12

36 VARELA JARA ANGÉLICA BELÉN 6 10 10 9

37 VARELA PUENTES ROSARIO BELEN 14 11 10 13

38 VASQUEZ SUAREZ FLORENCIA ANDREA 11 10 12 15



CALCULO MENTAL 7º B

N°
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 11-Apr 9-May 13-Jun

1 ACEVEDO SUAZO ROCIO BELEN 13 3 7

2 ARAMBURU ARÓSTICA BAIRON BENJAMÍN 17 3 5 5

3 ARANEDA ARANEDA CONSUELO TAMARA 18 3 1 11

4 ARAVENA ALIAGA CLAUDIA MACARENA 20 3 12 11

5 CÁCERES VERGARA BELÉN ALEJANDRA 12 1

6 FARÍAS FIGUEROA KONSTANZA ESTEF 2 4 4 10

7 FIERRO CASTILLO PAULA ROCÍO 16 21 21 7

8 FIERRO PARDO CATALINA ANDREA 13 1 10 18

9 FUENTEALBA QUIÑONES SUYAY ANAEL 17 10 10 10

10 GAETE PINCHEIRA BENJAMÍN FABIÁN 19 20 21 20

11 GAJARDO CASTRO VICTORIA ANDREA 17 7 12 10

12 GAJARDO CASTRO JOSEFA ANTONIA 18 6 4 7

13 GALDAMES TOLEDO JORGE ANDRÉS 15 2

14 GONZÁLEZ MORALES BELÉN ELIZABETH 3 4 0 7

15 GUZMÁN DELGADO EMILY IGNACIA 10 6 8 12

16 HIDALGO NAVARRO NATALIA VALENTINA 19 8 19 16

17 LUENGO FUENTEALBA AGUSTÍN ALONSO 16 12 16 13

18 MALDONADO OSORIO VALENTINA PAZ A 15 4 1 6

19 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ PAULA VALENTINA 18 17 21 19

20 MONCADA VÁSQUEZ SOFIA CAROLINA 3 2 2

21 MORALES ÁLVAREZ AURORA BELÈN 11 1 4 9

22 MUÑOZ ARRIAGADA MARÍA PAZ 13 6 4 4

23 MUÑOZ ORTEGA VALENTINA ALEJAN 16 1 1 6

24 NOVOA CARRASCO FERNANDA ANTONIA 12 13 13 11

25 OCAMPO ALEGRÍA FLORENCIA CATALINA 18 8 16 14

26 ORTIZ BARRIA MAURA PATRICIA M 7 5

27 PAREDES ALARCÓN BENJAMÍN ESTEBAN 19 11 17 14

28 PAREDES FERREIRA SEBASTIAN FDO 10 2 3

29 PÉREZ PAREDES FERNANDA BELÉN 11 7 7

30 REYES GUTIÉRREZ NAZARET GABRIELA 18 1 15 13

31 RIFFO LANDAUR LUCAS ANDRE 16 15 13 13

32 RUBIO ULLOA KATHERINE FCA 4 7

33 SAN MARTÍN AGUAYO VICENTE NICOLÁS 17 20 19 15

34 SERRANO RIQUELME VALENTINA ILLARY 20 14

35 SOTO ARÉVALO MARTINA LEONOR 14 5 7 12

36 VALDÉS VENEGAS KATALINA BELEN 11 10 14 14

37 VALENZUELA IRRIBARRA ISADORA ANDREA 10 3 10 9

38 ZAPATA VALENZUELA IVAN LUIS 20 4 10 14
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SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2018

CALCULO MENTAL 7°BA

21pto 21pto

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres 9-Aug 30|8

1 ALVAREZ OLIVA ESPERANZA BEATRI 12 8

2 ARROYO ARROYO FERNANDA MARÍA 11 9

3 ÁVILA BOBADILLA SEBASTIAN MAXI

4 BASTÍAS LEYTON FRANCISCA IGNAC 11 4

5 BUSTOS LEDESMA DANIELA ANTONIA 15 5

6 ESPINOZA CORROTEA BENJAMÍN ISMAEL 8 7

7 FARÍAS FIGUEROA KASSANDRA BETZ 7 2

8 FIGUEROA AGUAYO FERNANDA ANAYS 14

9 FLORES RAMOS FERNANDA MON 10 9

10 FUENTES GUTIÉRREZ VICENTE ALONSO 7

11 GONZÁLEZ BURGOS MARTINA GULIAN 13 10

12 HENRÍQUEZ VALLEJOS FLORENCIA ANT 15

13 LAGOS HERRERA MARTINA ANTONIA 10 4

14 LARA SALGADO CATALINA ESPERA 12 5

15 LEYTON FLORES BENJAMIN ANTO 8 8

16 LÓPEZ ALEGRÍA MARTINA GIULYAN

17 MACAYA SEPÚLVEDA FERNANDA DEL P 12 6

18 MANSILLA BELMAR SEBASTIÁN NICOL 11 2

19 MEDINA MONTECINOS OSCAR RAUL 8 4

20 MIRANDA RIVERA RENATA IGNACIA 10

21 MOLINA ARIAS ANÍBAL RAFAEL 8 5

22 OBRADOR NEIRA LUJÁN AIDA 13 14

23 OSORIO ESTRADA ANTONIA PAZ 15 12

24 PEREIRA SOTO SOFÍA BEATRIZ 13 9

25 PLACENCIA DURÁN MARÍA TERESA G 12 11

26 PUENTES GÁLVEZ MAXIMILIANO  A 9 9

27 QUIROZ NAVARRETE MONSERRAT I 15 8

28 SANDOVAL INZUNZA JAVIERA VALENTIN 13 11

29 SANHUEZA MERINO GABRIELA ANTONI 8

30 SEGURA CONTRERAS CATALINA ESP

31 SEPÚLVEDA QUIROZ ADOLFO ALEJAN 16 7

32 SILVA BAEZA BENJAMÍN IGNACI 17 9

33 SILVA OLIVARES LUCAS 3



34 TOLOZA AROCA BARBARA NICOLE 12 11

35 TRIPAILAO ROA CONSTANZA PRIS 13 11

36 VARELA JARA ANGÉLICA BELÉN 9 5

37 VARELA PUENTES ROSARIO BELEN 11 7

38 VASQUEZ SUAREZ FLORENCIA ANDREA 17 13

no se les aplico

CALCULO MENTAL 7º B

21PTO 21pto 10ptos

N°
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 21-Aug 29-Aug 31-Oct

1 ACEVEDO SUAZO ROCIO BELEN 4 1

2 ARAMBURU ARÓSTICA BAIRON BENJA 0 1 0

3 ARANEDA ARANEDA CONSUELO TAM 11 10 0

4 ARAVENA ALIAGA CLAUDIA MACAR 12 1 0

5 CÁCERES VERGARA BELÉN ALEJANDRA 3 6 0

6 FARÍAS FIGUEROA KONSTANZA ESTEF 6 0

7 FIERRO CASTILLO PAULA ROCÍO 14 0

8 FIERRO PARDO CATALINA ANDREA 9 6

9 FUENTEALBA QUIÑONES SUYAY ANAEL 14 11 0

10 GAETE PINCHEIRA BENJAMÍN FABIÁN 14 0

11 GAJARDO CASTRO VICTORIA ANDREA 8 6 0

12 GAJARDO CASTRO JOSEFA ANTONIA 5 3 0

13 GALDAMES TOLEDO JORGE ANDRÉS 12 0

14 GONZÁLEZ MORALES BELÉN ELIZABETH 8 7 0

15 GUZMÁN DELGADO EMILY IGNACIA 9 11 0

16 HIDALGO NAVARRO NATALIA VALEN 19 9 0

17 LUENGO FUENTEALBA AGUSTÍN ALONSO 15 2

18 MALDONADO OSORIO VALENTINA PAZ A 10 8 0

19 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ PAULA VALENTINA 14 10 0

20 MONCADA VÁSQUEZ SOFIA CAROLINA 6 8 0

21 MORALES ÁLVAREZ AURORA BELÈN 1 6

22 MUÑOZ ARRIAGADA MARÍA PAZ 3 4 0

23 MUÑOZ ORTEGA VALENTINA ALEJ 3 3 0

24 NOVOA CARRASCO FERNANDA AN 5 6 0

25 OCAMPO ALEGRÍA FLORENCIA CATA 6 1 1

26 ORTIZ BARRIA MAURA PATRICIA 1

27 PAREDES ALARCÓN BENJAMÍN ESTEB 13 8 3

28 PAREDES FERREIRA SEBASTIAN FDO 12 6 0

29 PÉREZ PAREDES FERNANDA BELÉN 13 12 0



30 REYES GUTIÉRREZ NAZARET GABRI 19 9 2

31 RIFFO LANDAUR LUCAS ANDRE 11 0

32 RUBIO ULLOA KATHERINE FCA 3 0

33 SAN MARTÍN AGUAYO VICENTE NICOLÁS 3 3 0

34 SERRANO RIQUELME VALENTINA ILLARY 11 7 0

35 SOTO ARÉVALO MARTINA LEONOR 13 6 0

36 VALDÉS VENEGAS KATALINA BELEN 10 7 0

37 VALENZUELA IRRIBARRA ISADORA ANDREA 13 10

38 ZAPATA VALENZUELA IVAN LUIS 13 0













CALCULO MENTAL 8ºA

5-Jul

1 AGUAYO BUSTOS BEATRIZ ESPE 20 16 18 20

2 AGUAYO SILVA CATALINA ESPE 13 11 20 14

3 ARANEDA ARAYA ISIDORA JESUS 9 14 6 4

4 ARAVENA SANTANDER SOFÍA BERNA 19 19 13 15

5 ÁVILA URETA BELÉN ALOND 12 9 4

6 BELTRÁN ESCALONA MONSERRAT CA 21 17 15 16

7 BOUNIOT MORA VALENTINA ED 19 8 7 6

8 BUGLIONI TAPIA ROMINA ALEJA 21 15 19 17

9 CAMPOS ORTIZ FRANCISCA VAL 18 15 10

10 CAMPOS VILLAGRA YARELA ANAEL 16 5 14 5

11 CARO ESPINOZA JAVIERA BEATR 21 19 21 19

12 CARTES VALDERRAM ANTONIA ALEJ 12 5 4

13 CASANUEVA GUZMAN KIARA ANTONIA 19

14 CASTRO ZAGAL VALENTINA FDA 15 15 19 8

15 CONSTANZO MONTECINOS ANTONIA IG 21 21 21 20

16 CONSTANZO SAN MARTIN SOFIA NATALIA 18 13 11 8

17 CORONADO CARIAGA DAYANA ANNA 17 19 19 20

18 FUENTES FIGUEROA ALISON JAZMÍN 17 18 19 18

19 GONZÁLEZ HIDALGO PAZ BELÉN 20 11 15 9

20 HENRÍQUEZ RAMOS ALISSON MONT 14 21 8

21 HERNÁNDEZ FONSECA SOLEDAD IGNAC 21 21 21 21

22 LAGOS DÍAZ JAVIERA IGNA 7 12 4

23 LAGOS GALINDO SOFÌA ABRIL 18 20 21 21

24 MARTINI PÉREZ FRANCISCA ISIDORA 20 18 21 12

25 MOLINA PASCAL VALENTINA ANTONI 6 10

26 OSSES PARIS JAVIERA BELÉN 21 10 19 17

27 PEDREROS RIFFO JAEL DAMARIS 18 17 16

28 PÉREZ DURÁN CONSUELO IGNACIA 15 13 10

29 RIVERAS BIZAMA ALEJANDRA BELEN 18 20 21 16

30 RODRÍGUEZ VALDÉS LUCÍA AURORA 20 16 18

31 SAGREDO GODOY KARINA ALEJANDRA 19 16 11 5

32 SEGURA CONTRERAS JOSEFA ESPERANZA 20 20 21 17

33 SILVA SOTO MARTINA IGNACIA 6 14 8

34 VILLALÓN VALENZUELA VALENTINA CONST 9 1 2 0

35 VIVANCO ORREGO DAFNE STHEFANIA 15 16 10
36 PINEDA RIOS CLAUDIA 10

14-JunN° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres 12-Apr 15-May



CALCULO MENTAL 8ºB

13-Jun 27-Jun

1 ARTEAGA JARA NICOLE IGNACIA 8 5 7 11 6

2 AVENDAÑO MORALES CONSUELO ANT 19 18

3 CALVUMIL MORA FLORENCIA AN 21 19 21 20 20

4 CARE TAPIA CONSTANZA A 20 9 14 18 18

5 CRUZAT CARVAJAL SOLEDAD DANA 20 19 19 20 20

6 CUEVAS NEIRA LORENA EMILIA 19 21

7 DURÁN ABURTO ISIDORA MILLARAY 14 7 13 6

8 DURÁN DÍAZ CONSTANZA NICOL 20 17 15 14 16

9 ESCOBAR VERA ROCÍO FRANCISCA 19 11 13 12 13

10 ESPINOZA PEREZ CONSTANZA AILEEN 11 15 14 9

11 FUENTES LAZO ELENA VICTORIA 20 21 21 21 20

12 GRANDÓN MARTÍNEZ MARÍA JOSÉ 11 10 12 10 12

13 HOFFNER VILLANUEVA ISIDORA VALENTINA 19 20 20 15 16

14 JARA REYES JOSEFA ANTONIA 15 7 13 11

15 LEIVA CONTRERAS CAMILA ANDREA 19 11 13 11 7

16 MUÑOZ FIERRO ARACSY BELÉN 14 4 8

17 NEIRA INOSTROZA ROCÍO ISIDORA 18 20 19 20 19

18 NÚÑEZ MARDONES DOMINIQUE MILLARA 19 10

19 ORIAS NOVOA MARÍA JESÚS 20 21 17 21

20 ORTIZ ARAYA ISIDORA ALEJANDRA 19 10 16 19 7

21 POBLETE REBOLLEDO CATALINA MONSERRA 15 6 11 9 6

22 PUENTES SANHUEZA FERNANDA PAZ 7 12 11 9 9

23 REYES RODRÍGUEZ PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 18 17 15 15 13

24 RODRIGUEZ TELLO IGNACIA ANTONIA 5 5 2

25 RUIZ BELMAR PAULETTE NICOLE 19 15 13 18

26 SANHUEZA BRANDAU BIANCA ALEXANDRA 12 12 9 12 6

27 SANHUEZA VÁSQUEZ CONSTANZA ALEJAND 19 11 21 10

28 SOTO GUZMÁN LISARY ELEYN 10 4 7

29 SOTO OLIVARES TRINIDAD IGNACIA 19 7 8 16 15

30 ULLOA REYES ANAÍS ALEJANDRA 14 6 9 9 4

31 VARGAS OLAVARRÍA NATALIA CONSTANZA 19 16 21 21 19

32 VEJAR CÁRCAMO MARTINA SOLEDAD 12 14 7 18

33 VILLA MUÑOZ FRANCISCA ANDREA 8 5 10

34 VILLAGRÁN ZAPPETTINI GIANNI ORNELLA 12 7 16 17 18

N°
Apellido 

paterno

Apellido 

materno
Nombres 11-Apr 9-May 16-May



35 VILLALÓN VALENZUELA FABIANA ALEJANDRA 9 7 17 4

36 ARANCIBIA MUÑOZ AMANDA ISABEL 18 6 7 15 13









SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2018

8°BA

21PTO 21PTO 10ptos

9-Aug 30-Aug 25-Oct

1 AGUAYO BUSTOS BEATRIZ ESPE 18 19 2

2 AGUAYO SILVA CATALINA ESPE 2 14 1

3 ARANEDA ARAYA ISIDORA JESUS 7 4 0

4 ARAVENA SANTANDER SOFÍA BERNA 13 8 0

5 ÁVILA URETA BELÉN ALOND 8 5 0

6 BELTRÁN ESCALONA MONSERRAT CA 12 14 5

7 BOUNIOT MORA VALENTINA ED 8 12 0

8 BUGLIONI TAPIA ROMINA ALEJA 7 1

9 CAMPOS ORTIZ FRANCISCA VAL 12 11 6

10 CAMPOS VILLAGRA YARELA ANAEL 8 6 2

11 CARO ESPINOZA JAVIERA BEATR 12 15 6

12 CARTES VALDERRAM ANTONIA ALEJ 9 9 0

13 CASANUEVA GUZMAN KIARA ANTONIA 8 0

14 CASTRO ZAGAL VALENTINA FDA 13 6 1

15 CONSTANZO MONTECINOS ANTONIA IG 19 13 4

16 CONSTANZO SAN MARTIN SOFIA NATALIA 15 6 1

17 CORONADO CARIAGA DAYANA ANNA 14 11 0

18 FUENTES FIGUEROA ALISON JAZMÍN 18 4 0

19 GONZÁLEZ HIDALGO PAZ BELÉN 13 17 4

20 HENRÍQUEZ RAMOS ALISSON MONT 14 12 2

21 HERNÁNDEZ FONSECA SOLEDAD IGNAC 16 12 5

22 LAGOS DÍAZ JAVIERA IGNA 5 4 2

23 LAGOS GALINDO SOFÌA ABRIL 16 13 2

24 MARTINI PÉREZ FRANCISCA ISIDORA 14 9 4

25 MOLINA PASCAL VALENTINA ANTONI 2 8 2

26 OSSES PARIS JAVIERA BELÉN 13 15 6

27 PEDREROS RIFFO JAEL DAMARIS 6 0

28 PÉREZ DURÁN CONSUELO IGNACIA 15 5 3

29 RIVERAS BIZAMA ALEJANDRA BELEN 15 8 4

30 RODRÍGUEZ VALDÉS LUCÍA AURORA 14 9 2

31 SAGREDO GODOY KARINA ALEJANDRA 10 4 4

32 SEGURA CONTRERAS JOSEFA ESPERANZA 17 4

33 SILVA SOTO MARTINA IGNACIA 12 0

34 VILLALÓN VALENZUELA VALENTINA CONST 2 5 0

35 VIVANCO ORREGO DAFNE STHEFANIA 13 7

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres



36 PINEDA RIOS CLAUDIA 13 9 3

8°BB

21PTO 21pto 10ptos

22-Aug 29-Aug 24-Oct

1 ARTEAGA JARA NICOLE IGNACIA 5 7 4

2 AVENDAÑO MORALES CONSUELO ANT 9 1

3 CALVUMIL MORA FLORENCIA AN 18 5 3

4 CARE TAPIA CONSTANZA A 10 13 1

5 CRUZAT CARVAJAL SOLEDAD DANA 19 15 3

6 CUEVAS NEIRA LORENA EMILIA 14 16 4

7 DURÁN ABURTO ISIDORA MILLARAY 5 5 2

8 DURÁN DÍAZ CONSTANZA NICOL 15 11 0

9 ESCOBAR VERA ROCÍO FRANCISCA 12 9 2

10 ESPINOZA PEREZ CONSTANZA AILEEN 12 7 4

11 FUENTES LAZO ELENA VICTORIA 17 10

12 GRANDÓN MARTÍNEZ MARÍA JOSÉ 11 9

13 HOFFNER VILLANUEVA ISIDORA VALENTINA 12 13 1

14 JARA REYES JOSEFA ANTONIA 9 6 1

15 LEIVA CONTRERAS CAMILA ANDREA 9 8 0

16 MUÑOZ FIERRO ARACSY BELÉN 12 0

17 NEIRA INOSTROZA ROCÍO ISIDORA 21 9 0

18 NÚÑEZ MARDONES DOMINIQUE MILLA 15 13 4

19 ORIAS NOVOA MARÍA JESÚS 14 9 3

20 ORTIZ ARAYA ISIDORA ALEJAN 2 10 2

21 POBLETE REBOLLEDO CATALINA MONS 7 11 0

22 PUENTES SANHUEZA FERNANDA PAZ 5 7 0

23 REYES RODRÍGUEZ PATRICIA ALEJAN 7 8 1

24 RODRIGUEZ TELLO IGNACIA ANTONIA 9 2 2

25 RUIZ BELMAR PAULETTE NICOLE 16 12 1

26 SANHUEZA BRANDAU BIANCA ALEXANDRA 9 13 3

27 SANHUEZA VÁSQUEZ CONSTANZA ALEJ 19 7 2

28 SOTO GUZMÁN LISARY ELEYN 0 10 1

29 SOTO OLIVARES TRINIDAD IGNACIA 12 2

N° Apellido paterno Apellido materno Nombres



30 ULLOA REYES ANAÍS ALEJANDRA 6 11 2

31 VARGAS OLAVARRÍA NATALIA CONS 21 12 4

32 VEJAR CÁRCAMO MARTINA SOLEDAD 11 7 1

33 VILLA MUÑOZ FRANCISCA ANDREA 5 6 0

34 VILLAGRÁN ZAPPETTINI GIANNI ORNELLA 16 11 1

35 VILLALÓN VALENZUELA FABIANA ALEJA 5 1 0

36 ARANCIBIA MUÑOZ AMANDA ISABEL 5 6 1








